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Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5
Race 6

Race 7

Port Macquarie

Sunday 9th February 2020

PANTHERS BACKYARD EAT/STAY/PLAY CG&E MAIDEN HANDICAP 1206m  1:55 pm
PANTHERS KOVE CAFE/BAR/KITCHEN F&M MAIDEN HANDICAP 1206m 2:30 pm
PANTHER PRIDE MAIDEN PLATE 1506m 3:05 pm
PANTHERS MEETINGS AND EVENTS BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP 1506m 3:40 pm
THE TAPP BAR AT PANTHERS PORT MACQUARIE CLASS 1 HANDICAP 1006m 4:15 pm
PANTHER PLAYERS - BEING REWARDED IS EASY BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP 4:55 pm
1006m

PANTHERS PORT MACQUARIE - MNCRA CHAMPIONSHIP PREVIEW - CL4  5:35 pm
HCP 1206m

WATCH SKY RACING
CHANNELS WITHBETEASY

WATCH EVERY AUSTRALIAN RACE LIVE IN THE ONE PLACE

BETEASY | sk

RACING

T&C's apply. Vision available for select events on Sky Racing 1 and Sky Racing 2 Channels only. 18+. Gamble Responsibly.

Produced for free by Punters.com.au, thanks to BetEasy

Punters.com.au is your ultimate racing website. Social networking, free form guides, odds comparison, betting deals, the
latest news, photos and a revolutionary tipping system allowing punters to buy and sell their horse racing tips.

Visit www.punters.com.au for more information.

BET £ASY Port Macquarie | Page 1

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

Race 1 PANTHERS BACKYARD EAT/STAY/PLAY CG&E MAIDEN NSW: 1:55 pm

HANDICAP 1206m

Prize $21,560. 1st $11,200. 2nd $3,900. 3rd $2,100. 4th $1,100. 5th $720. 6th $540. 7th $500. 8th $500. 9th $500. VIC/TAS: 1:55 pm

10th $500. QLD: 12:55 pm

Rail: +3m Entire NT: 12:25 pm

Straight: 370m. SA: 1:25 pm
WA: 10:55 am

Circumference: 1600m.
For: No age restriction. General Handicap. Maiden. Colts, Geldings and Entires. Handicap.
Gear Changes: 2. Sebago Bar plates (front) off first time, 4. Stonecold Flex Cross-over nose band off first time

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Oakfield Navajo Darryl McLellan Damien Lane 42 2:0-1-0 $7980 0% 50% 8 59
2. Sebago Ben Looker Jenny Graham 4s3 2:0-0-1 $3200 0% 50% 3 575
3. Not Out (NZ) Jeff Kehoe Allan Kehoe 0 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 7 57
4. Stonecold Flex Luke Rolls Tas Morton 53 2:0-0-1 $3400 0% 50% 2 57
5. Apache Cove Matthew McGuren  Reginald Wilkes 0 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 10 565
6. Mbappe Samantha Clenton  Kris Lees 7 1:0-0-0 $500 0% 0% 9 565
7. Rejected (NZ) Luke Cumberland ~ Peter Cheers 4064 4:0-0-0 $2835 0% 0% 1 555
8. Balboa Matthew Paget Grant Prosser 35986758 6:0-0-1 $4640 0% 17% 5 54
9. Epaulette Prince Glen Milligan 3508576878 13:0-0-2 $12720 0% 15% 6 54
10. Stella Del Rock Jon Grisedale Brett Bellamy 0500790 6:0-0-0 $1375 0% 0% 4 54

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start
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1. Oakfield Navajo "H‘

3. Not Out

9. Epaulette Prince v

8. Balboa 'v
10. Stella Del Rock “H‘
2. Sebago "H
4, Stonecold Flex v
7. Rejected "H
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Rail position: +3m Entire Race Direction —>
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- OAKFIEI.D NAVAJO Trainer Damien Lane Barrier 8
j =y ) Jockey Darryl McLellan 59.0kg Prizemoney $7,980
| 3yearold bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-50
Sire Supreme Class Dam Miss Nightingale
Breeder Mr P D Dingwall Career20-10 12 Mths 20-1-0 1stUp1:0-1-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Ouners B Mackenzie Firm 0:0-0-0  Good 1:0-1-0  Soft1:0-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Lime Green, Gold Maltese Cross frim B:0-0- ooa LL-1- oft LU €avy US-U-
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
4of 7 NEWC Sat8Feb20  1200m Mdn Soft6 A Morgan 58.5 5 $10.00 Lady Tavista 54.5kg 4.01L 1:10.31 4 4
20f12 NEWC Sat25Jan20 900m MDN-SW Good4 D Mclellan 57.5 12 $20 Front Money 55.5kg 1.24L 51.72 9
l1of4 WYNG Mon 13Jan20 845m 3YCGMDN-BT Good3 L Cumberland  n/a Oakfield Navajo n/a 1.73L 50.25
90f9 GRAF  Mon 19Aug19 1000m OPEN-BT Good3  J Kehoe n/a Serene Beauty n/a 10.04L 59.79
1 n SEBAGO Trainer Jenny Graham Barrier 3
- Jockey Ben Looker 57.5kg Prizemoney $3,200
! ’ ' 4year old brown or black gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-50
" Sire Pluck Dam ltalics
Breeder Mt Pleasant Stud Farm Pty Ltd 0-0- 0-0- 0-0- 0-0-
Owners Mt Pleasant Thoroughbreds (Mgr: R | Hamilton) Ea ree(; 5 8 8 ! 22 I\lclltg.sol(.)010 0 ;s;tuol?ozé]g 1 ﬁnd Up09600000
Colours White, Blue Diamond, Yellow Sleeves And Cap i B:0-0- ood £.0-L- ort By eavy B4
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f14 PORT Fri24Jan20  1100m CG&E MDN Good4 B Looker 59.0 13 $9.50 Just A Horse 57.0kg 4.08L 1:05.19 12 12
40f8 TAR  Thu2Jan20  1000m OPEN-BT Good3 B Looker nfa 8 Zoffany's Lad n/a 2.81L 58.07
30f9 GRAF Wed 7Nov18 1100m CG&E MDN-SW  Good3 B Looker 5715 6 $131$(;§%I§onthebridge 57.5kg 1.60L 7 6
30f7 TAR  Fri190ctl8 1000m OPEN-BT Heavy8 B Looker nfa 4 Néver Tardy n/a 2.00L 1:01.3
40f10 PMQ  Sun23Sepl8 1000m OPEN-BT Soft5 B Looker n/a 1Sohleoll6ey Beach Road n/a 495
-:- n NOT OUT Trainer Allan Kehoe Barrier 7
. "'"“* _ Jockey Jeff Kehoe 57.0kg Prizemoney $0
i 4% 4year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
L% Sire Keeper Dam Vandenne
Breeder Pencarrow Thoroughbreds Ltd Career 10-0-0 12 Mths 10-0-0 1stUp1:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Qumers ) P King, T A Carr & Miss K ) Carke Fm0000  Good 1000 Soft00-00  Heawy 00-0:
Colours Orange, White Crown, Hooped Cap : o : yu
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
11 0f 14 PORT = Fri24Jan20  1100m CG&E MDN Good4  J Kehoe 59.0 8  $13Just A Horse 57.0kg 11.58L 1:05.19 4 5
1of10 TAR  Mon13Jan20 1000m OPEN-BT Good3  J Kehoe nfa 2 Not Out n/a 0.50L 1:00.23
70f7 PMQ Wed 1Jan20 1000m OPEN-BT Good4 M Partridge n/a Lord Heron n/a 17.28L 1:00.33
20of5 KEMP Mon 16Dec19 1000m OPEN-BT Good4 ) Kehoe nfa 1 Deep Dream n/a 0.54L 59.3
60f6  WYNG Mon 10Sep18 845m 3YCGMDN-BT Soft6  J Kehoe n/a Airwing n/a 3.65L 52.01
- Trainer Tas Morton Barrier 2
= STONECOLD FLEX Jockey Luke Rolls 57.0kg Prizemoney $3,400
3 [{{l} | 3 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-50
L3 J'I '~ Sire Carlton House Dam llringya
Breeder Mr F Genua 0-0- 0-0. 0-0- -0-0-
Owners P J Payne & Ms K Mailer Ea ree(; 5 8 8 ! 22 hlclltg.s()Z(.)OlO ! ;Stﬂuolfolgg ! ﬁnd Up0.1(.)00000
Colours Pale Blue, Orange Maltese Cross, Sleeves And Cap i B:0-v- 00a£L-0- oft Uiu-L €avy US-U-
Jockey 1.0-0-1  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f13 TAMW Thu23Jan20 1200m MDN-SW Good3 B Looker 57.5 8 $9.50 Free Rider 59.0kg 4.28L 1:10.36 13 8
30f10 PORT Fril0Jan20  1006m MDN-SW Good4 L Rolls 57.5 9 $2.35F Sister Ellie 55.5kg 0.96L 1:00.27 6 4
50f10 PMQ  Sun29Sep19 1000m OPEN-BT Good4 B Looker nfa 10 Let's Rebelle n/a 3.70L 1:01.31
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o B Trainer Reginald Wilkes Barrier 10
& n ﬁPhACHEl (C(I)yE Jockey Matthew McGuren 56.5kg Prizemoney $0
year old chestnut colt (male Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Dark Cove Dam Capacious J
g:;ﬁgfs' Q"I; whaehrer Career 10-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Colours Burgundy, White Horseshoes Firm 0:0-0-0 G?od 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
14 of 14 PORT Fri24Jan20  1100m CG&E MDN Good4 G Mcdonnell 575 6  $61 Just A Horse 57.0kg 16.73L 1:05.19 13 14
60of8 PMQ Sat24Augl9 1000m OPEN-BT Good4 L Blanch nfa 5 Gordon's Leap n/a 16551 1:02.2
- n Trainer Kris Lees Barrier 9
a MBAPPE Jockey Samantha Clenton 56.5kg Prizemoney $500
3 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Kuroshio Dam Mignard J ’
grv‘;ﬁgfs’mr A ?aprgsh'ﬂ o Loos Racine P Lid (e K Lo o T Buticiag C27€ET LO-00 12 Miths 10-0-0 1st Up 10-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
o e A Carus PG Mccloy,Lees Racing Pty Ll (Mor: K Lees) Mrs TBUte9. g5, 0:0.0-9 Good 10-00  Soft 00-00  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, Yellow Lightning Bolt And Sleeves Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0  Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
70f12 SCON Tue14Jan20 1100m MDN Good3 S Clenton 565 1  $41 Toro Toro 56.0kg 4.58L 1:02.7 9 9
50f6 BEAU Mon 30Dec19 1000m MDN-BT Good3 S Clenton n/a Paavo n/a 8.53L 1:00.44
30f6  WYNG Fri20Decl9 845m 3YCGMDN-BT Good4 A Bullock n/a Deep Seeded n/a 1.81L 50.88
6of6  GOSF Mon 5Augl9 800m 3Y+CGMDN-BT Soft6 A Bullock n/a Hemingfield n/a 3.00L 51.01
70of7  GOSF Tue26Marl9 800m 2YC&G-BT Soft6 D Mclellan n/a Snowzone n/a 7.65L 50.56
‘:H Trainer Peter Cheers Barrier 1
RE" ECTED Jockey Luke Cumberland 55.5kg Prizemoney $2,835
‘ v 3 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Roc De Cambes Dam Alezan
Breeder G A Rogerson 020 0-0- 0-0- 0-0-
Owners P Cheers & Mrs B Cheers Ea ree(; g g g 0 éZ I\fltI;sO4(.)OOO 0 ;stﬂuorfolé)é) 0 ﬁnd Upz.l(.)OOOOO
Colours Maroon, White Horseshoe, Blue And White Checked Armbands And Cap irm U.U-0- ood ~U-U- oft UU-U- eavy ZU-U-
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
40f12 TARE Mon 20Jan20 1257m CGE MDN-SW Heavwy9 M Weir 575 4 $19 Deep Dream 57.5kg 2.92L 1:14.97 4 4
13 0of 14 TERA  Wed 11Dec19 1400m MDN-SW Good3 J Baldock 570 10  $21 Anirishman 57.0kg 10.90L 1:24.08 3 6
60of9 CRAN Fri29Novl9 1300m MDN-SW Good3 L Riordan 570 2 $6 Zorro Macho 57.0kg 5.60L 1:19.89 7 7
40of7 GEEL Sat9Novl9 1218m MDN-SW Heavy9 L Riordan 570 1 $9 Regal Rossa 56.5kg 4.50L 1:14.73 4 4
- n Trainer Grant Prosser Barrier 5
( ‘ ) ﬁ?LBI?A | Jockey Matthew Paget 54.0kg Prizemoney $4,640
> year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-17
{. "i Sire Duporth Dam Kapcat J
g;‘;ﬁgg lg"[\’éa'?tab'e Career 60-0-1 12 Mths 5:0-0-1 1stUp3:0-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours White, Red Diamond, Striped Sleeves, Red Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 G?od 40-0-1 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
30f14 PORT Fri24Jan20 1100m CG&E MDN Good4 M Paget 550 4 $31Just A Horse 57.0kg 3.96L 1:05.19 33
90f14 TARE Fri16Augl9 1250m CGE MDN Good3 P Graham 545 10  $61 Alshahhad 57.5kg 5.221 1:14.29 5 3
8of 11 TARE  Mon 29Jull9 1250m MDN-SW Good3 P Graham 590 6 $81I%j5a£190 Unreined 56.5kg 6.43L 6 7
60f13 TAMW Fri5ull9  1200m MDN-SW Good4 P Graham 5.0 12 $51 I’3a’rry‘s Brother 59.0kg 3.92L 1:11.36 4 5
70f12 TARE  Fri7Jun19  1000m MDN-SW Softs P Graham 59.0 6 $151 Zaniah 57.0kg 8.38L 59.33 7 8
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4 year old bay gelding (male)
Sire Epaulette Dam Dance Class
Breeder Rothwell Park

Race Details
30f13 GRAF

50f14 PORT
10 of 13 TARE
8of1l TAMW
70f14 GEEL

Owners G R Milligan, Ms V P Milligan, R R Milligan & Mrs M Milligan

Colours Red, Gold Sleeves

Thu 6Feb20  1115m Mdn

Fri24Jan20  1100m CG&E MDN
Mon 13Jan20 1250m MDN-SW
Mon 23Dec19 1000m MDN

Sun 1Sepl9  1700m MDN-SW

i1] STELLA DEL ROCK

I".
‘-ﬁ_’ﬁ‘_* 4 year old bay gelding (male)
~=".%  Sire Bernardini Dam Joplin
Breeder Mr R Proctor

Owners C A Martin, Mrs L G Martin, D G Martin, J A Martin, R L Proctor, A R

*  [EJ EPAULETTE PRINCE

Track
Soft7

Good4
Good3
Good3
Soft6

Proctor, D S Brown, J G Evans, Mrs C Evans, T Adams, Z Goodenough, S McVicar, T JFirm 0:0-0-0

Woods, S J Kennedy, E J Mcdonough, G Evans, M Mulrooney, N Gallagher & T

Hauville

Colours White, Orange Checks, Royal Blue Sleeves And Cap

Race Details
12 of 14 PORT
13 of 14 COFF

11 of 12 PORT
70f10 TARE
90f12 KEMP

Fri24Jan20  1100m CG&E MDN
Fri 31Mayl9  1400m MDN

Mon 20May19 1500m MDN-SW
Mon 13May19 1400m MDN
Sat 27Aprl9  1250m MDN-SW

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Track
Good4
Good4

Soft6
Good4
Good3

Trainer Glen Milligan Barrier 6

Jockey 54.0kg Prizemoney $12,720

Win Range - W&P% 0-15

Career 13:0-0-2 12 Mths 9:0-0-1 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:0-0-1 Soft 6:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
B Hodder 56.5 12 $9.001|}l)20?0ubt a Lady 56.5kg 2.07L 34
BHodder 550 7 $31JustAHorsesiokg6ariiosss 11 11
G Buckley 5.0 5  $26 Paavo 57.5kg 433L 1:13.39 4 3
D Mclellan 56.5 2 $6.50 Friendly Venture 57.5kg 9.68L 56.4 1 1
L Riordan 585 13  $101 Steinbrenner 58.5kg 10.15L 1:46.42 1 1

Trainer Brett Bellamy Barrier 4

Jockey Jon Grisedale 54.0kg Prizemoney $1,375

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 6:0-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Good 5:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
J Grisedale 55.0 3 $151 Just A Horse 57.0kg 11.78L 1:05.19 7 8
P Graham 540 13 $1511%S|§IEd Response 54.5kg 9.58L 10 10
B Looker 500 10 $1011|:\§§£tz?dy's Perfect 59.0kg 14961 8 10
R Spokes 565 4 $1Ollf{2%g§ter Cogburn 55.0kg 6.60L 10 10
B Looker 585 6 $311|:\{?.2t8hern Wilderose 56.5kg 6.23L 9 10
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Race 2 PANTHERS KOVE CAFE/BAR/KITCHEN F&M MAIDEN

HANDICAP 1206m

Prize $21,560. 1st $11,200. 2nd $3,900. 3rd $2,100. 4th $1,100. 5th $720. 6th $540. 7th $500. 8th $500. 9th $500.

10th $500.
Rail: +3m Entire
Straight: 370m.

Circumference: 1600m.

For: No age restriction. General Handicap. Maiden. Fillies and Mares. Handicap.
Gear Changes: 9. Crazeelil Bit lifter off first time, ear muffs (pre-race only) first time, lugging bit first time, 11.
Mary Magpie Tongue tie first time, 13. Jungle Rose Barrier blanket off first time, 14. Multiplied Concussion plates

(front) first time

Horse
1. Anamagic
2. Exotic Pearl
3. Whatsin
4. Always Hot
5. I'm With Flex (NZ)
6. Delavigne
7. Rockness Angel

8. Hanna From Havana

9. Crazeelil

10. Marcee

11. Mary Magpie
12. Za Za Zena
13. Jungle Rose
14. Multiplied
15. Deed Of Gift

16. Supreme Addition

BET EASY

Jockey

Darryl McLellan
Ashley Morgan
Samantha Clenton
Luke Rolls

Louise Day

Ben Looker

Jon Grisedale
Brooke Stower
Grant Buckley
Luke Cumberland

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Trainer

Neil Godbolt
Tracey Bartley
Kris Lees

Marc Quinn

Tas Morton

Kris Lees

Tracey Bartley
Allan Kehoe
Jonathan Smith
John McLachlan
Paul Perry
Ronald Broomhall
Dean Jackson
Andrew Parramore
Paul Perry

Brett Bellamy

Last 10
7224445256
2s3

5650

00

8s0
0453843259
$52047
$665766
5335586050
9658533645
5336504088
8755820358
7996954850
86085
0060

Career
10:0-5-0
2:0-1-1
0:0-0-0
3:0-0-0
2:0-0-0
2:0-0-0
8:.0-1-2
5:0-1-0
6:0-0-0
11:0-0-2
16:0-2-3
9:0-0-2
18:0-1-2
11:0-0-0
5:0-0-0
4:0-0-0

Prize
$35,720
$6,000
$0
$1,260
$500
$500
$12,140
$7,095
$3,765
$7,700
$22,605
$6,845
$18,150
$7,330
$2,260
$1,265

NSW: 2:30 pm

W%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Port Macquarie | Page 6

VIC/TAS: 2:30 pm
QLD: 1:30 pm
NT: 1:00 pm

SA: 2:00 pm

WA: 11:30 am

P%
50%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
38%
20%
0%
18%
31%
22%
17%
0%
0%
0%

Bar Wgt

15

13

14
16

12

10
11

59
585
575
56.5
56.5

56
55.5

55

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54
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Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

6 16 8. Hanna From Havana "H
é 15 4. Always Hot “H

(i) 14 7. Rockness Angel v
6 13 6. Delavigne "H

‘-_:_' 12 11. Mary Magpie "H

’; 1 15. Deed Of Gift "ﬁ

10 14. Multiplied 'a‘

6 ° 5. I'm With Flex “H\
;_ 8 16. Supreme Addition 'ﬁ

6 7 3. Whatsin "a\

1}‘_‘{ 6 12. ZaZa Zena "H

g& 5 9. Crazeelil "H

(i) 4 2. Exotic Pearl "H‘

3& 3 13. Jungle Rose “v

é 2 1. Anamagic 'ﬁ

"é‘ 1 10. Marcee “v

Rail position: +3m Entire Race Direction —>
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et . Trainer Neil Godbolt Barrier 2
,& 1 ANAMAGIC Jockey Darryl McLellan 59.0kg Prizemoney $35,720
| ' 4 year old bay or brown mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-50
1 Wl | Sire Anacheeva Dam Rocktruder
Breeder Mr F Borg Career 100-5-0 12 Mths 7:0-3-0 1stUp3:0-2-0  2nd Up 20-1-0

Owners R N Godbolt, Mrs M M Godbolt, B R Burgmann and R R Holland .
Colours Yellow, Red Hoops, Dark Blue Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:0-4-0 Soft 3:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-2-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
70f14 PORT Fri24Jan20  1100m F&M MDN Good4  Q Yong 60.0 14  $10 Friendly 55.5kg 5.00L 1:05.32 77
20f6  ARAR Tue 10Decl9 2000m MDN-SW Soft5  J Childs 56.5 5 $1.90F Get Up Cliff 58.5kg 2.50L 2:07.43 22
20f8 BEND Thu 28Nov19 1600m F&M MDN-SW Good3  H Coffey 580 5 $4.601l}§gg’§une‘s Wink 56.5kg 1.00L 1 1
40f9 BEND Wed 13Nov19 1600m F&M MDN-SW Good4 ) Childs 580 6 $121(251.??tum Mechanic 56.5kg 4.25L 5 5
40f8 HORS Sun200ctl9 1200m MDN-SW Goodd  C Puls 565 4 $5.50 Darci's Tune 560kg 4101 112.14 5 5
- n EXOTIC PE ARI. Trainer Tracey Bartley Barrier 4
_ Jockey Ashley Morgan 58.5kg Prizemoney $6,000

3 year old bay filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-100

Sire Shamus Award Dam Explicit Vixen

Breeder Mr D Trewern Career 20-1-1 12 Mths 2:0-1-1 1stUp 20-1-1  2nd Up 0:0-0-0

Owners Mrs T A Quinn & Mrs M P Maher

Colours Purple, Yellow Seams, Striped Sleeves, Hooped Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 20-1-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 1:0-0-1 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
20f14 PORT Fri24Jan20  1100m F&M MDN Good4 G Buckley 57.0 13$4.20EF Friendly 55.5kg 2.01L 1:05.32 13 10
20f8 BEAU Mon 30Dec19 1000m MDN-BT Good3 A Morgan n/a Awesome Lad n/a 2.23L 1:00.75
30f12 TAMW Tue 18Jun19 1200m MDN Good4 A Morgan 550 1  $26 Perfect 55.0kg 0.51L 1:12.98 6 7
30f7 GOSF Tue4Junl9 1000m MDN-BT Soft7 S Lisnyy n/a Ipsum n/a 3.91L 1:05.07
50f6  WYNG Wed 22May19 845m 2Y-BT Good4 R Murray n/a Havin' Fun n/a3.00L 51.91
— Trainer Kris Lees Barrier 7
B WHATSIN Jockey Samantha Clenton 57.5kg
& 3 year old bay filly (female)
Sire Epaulette Dam Sempervirent
Breeder Mr J Condon
Owners Mundungus Racing (Mgr: M Mulrooney) JM Condon, Mrs MT Condon, FlRST STARTER

PW Bird, Mrs KL Bird, J A Murphy, Mrs F Murphy, A N Bird, Mrs S W Bird, M
Byrmes, Mrs E Byrnes, T Schoenmaker, Mrs N Schoenmaker, S N D'Arcy, Mrs E

D'Arcy, B Webb & Mrs S Webb
Colours Green, Purple Sash And Sleeves, Green Cap

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
20f8 NCLE Wed 29Jan20 900m MDN-BT Good4 L Cumberland  n/a Reaching n/a 1.75L 54.96
30of6 WYNG Mon 13Jan20 1000m MDN-BT Good3  C Dwyer n/a Patrina n/a 2.32L 59.44
’,-' n AI.WAYS HOT Trainer Marc Quinn Barrier 15
T Jockey Luke Rolls 56.5kg Prizemoney $1,260
' 3 year old chestnut filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
h+4 Sire Sizzling Dam Continuously
Breeder Mr S Hume Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1stUp2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Owners P J Thompson, R H Schmidt, J Phillips & J Crossen

Colours Yellow, Black Diamonds And Sleeves, Halved Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 20-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f14 PORT Fri24Jan20  1100m F&M MDN Good4 L Rolls 56.0  1$4.20EF Friendly 55.5kg 3.51L 1:05.32 5 4
60f10 TARE Thu2Jan20  1000m MDN Good3 L Rolls 56.0 10 $9.50 Geotime 59.0kg 2.66L 57.06 7 8
13 of 13 MUSW Sun 4Aug19 1000m 3Y MDN Soft5 B Looker 570 9  $13 Frozen In Time 57.0kg 15.16L 57.96 1 2
1of6  NCLE Tuel6Jull9 800m 2YF-BT Soft5 S Clenton n/a Always Hot n/a 0.40L 49.44

40f10 COFF  Sun 24Febl9 800m OPEN-BT Good4 L Rolls n/a More Thunder n/a 1.83L 47.54
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B 'MWITH FLEX

3 year old bay filly (female)
Sire Shamexpress Dam Near Time
Breeder Nearco Stud Limited

Trainer Tas Morton Barrier 9
Jockey 56.5kg Prizemoney $500
Win Range - W&P% 0-0

. Career 220-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Owners P J Payne & Ms K Mailer . . . )
Colours Pale Blue, Orange Maltese Cross, Sleeves And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1.0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
13 of 14 WALC Fri7Feb20  1000m Martin Mdn Soft7  LRolls 550 6 $41.001T0rlipi 6to London 54.5kg 13.46L 5 5
10 of 14 PORT  Fri24Jan20  1100m F&M MDN Good4 B Looker 56.5 12 $16 Friendly 55.5kg 10.28L 1:05.32 1 1
40f7 PMQ  Fri10Jan20  1000m OPEN-BT Good4 L Rolls nfa 7 Crazeelil n/a 0.69L 1:01.18
& n Trainer Kris Lees Barrier 13
DELAVIGNE Jockey Louise Day 56.0kg Prizemoney $500
3 year old bay filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Hallowed Crown Dam La Parisienne
Breeder Philippa Duncan Bloodstock Pty Ltd . . ) .
Owners Philigga Duncan Bloodstock (Mygr: Ms P E Duncan) C'areer. 2000 12 Mth.s 2000 1st Up, 2000 2nd Up (_)'0 00
Colours Maroon, Cerise Stripes, Strlped Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Hea\ly 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
8of14 PORT Fri24Jan20  1100m F&M MDN Good4 L Day 56.0 11  $21 Friendly 55.5kg 6.67L 1:05.32 9 9
50f7 WYNG Mon 13Jan20 1000m MDN-BT Good3 L Cumberland  n/a Atherton n/a 10.69L 58.52
30f7 BEAU Mon 30Dec19 800m 3YF MDN-BT Good3  C Dwyer n/a Sister Ellie n/a 4.14L 46.61
11 of 14 SCON  Mon 9Sep19 1000m MDN-SW Good4 L Day 54.5 13 $19 For Love 54.5kg 7.57L 59.44 14 12
30of5 WYNG Fri26Jull9  1000m 2Y-BT Soft5 L Day n/a Animate n/a 1.74L 1:01.81
= Trainer Tracey Bartley Barrier 14
ROCKN ESS ANGEI‘ Jockey 55.5kg Prizemoney $12,140
3 year old bay filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-38
Sire Fastnet Rock Dam Necessary Evil
(B):Issgfsr lﬁsrléli gllj?r%dillt?fl\:vood Mrs M E Wood, Mrs E M Jones, P Wilkins, P M Career 80-1-2 12 Mths 8:0-1-2 Lst Up 30-1-0 2nd Up 20-0-1
Cohen, B M Cohen, S D I‘3arton, DJ I'rwin, Mrs K Ropér, G Roper, M T'Stevensorll, ms Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:.0-0-1 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
A Zeisller, ) A Horsburg, N E Carraro, D J Burgess, Mrs V A Burgess, Mrs M Presdee, Jockey 0:0-0-0 Dist 5:0-0-2 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
P A Presdee, Bimbadeen Racing (Mgr: Mrs N Rose)
Colours Purple, Yellow Seams, Striped Sleeves, Hooped Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
110f12 TARE  Fri31Jan20  1312m MDN-SW Good4 R Murray 55.5 8 $8.50 Hibern 55.5kg 7.82L 1:18.17 33
40f10 GOSF Thu16Jan20 1200m MDN-SW Good4 D Mclellan 555 2 $9 Awesome Lad 57.5kg 3.39L 1:11.56 3 4
40f8 BEAU Mon 30Dec19 1000m OPEN-BT Good3  E Meredith n/a Directory n/a 2.99L 1:02.09
30f12 CORO Mon 16Sepl9 1200m MDN-SW Good3 B Mcdougall 545 11 $2.90F Nicotera 56.5kg 1.74L 1:12.36 33
80of11 SEYM Thu 5Sepl9 1200m MDN-SW SoftS  J Mcneil 540 11 $9 Miss Nibbles 56.5kg 4.75L 1:10.1 2 3
~E- n HAN NA FROM HAVANA Trainer Allan Kehoe Barrier 16
Y Jockey Ben Looker 55.0kg Prizemoney $7,095
[ 4 3yearold bay or brown filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-20
% Sire So You Think Dam Petroica
Breeder G Jones & A Green Partnership Career 5:0-1-0 12 Mths5:0-1-0 1stUp1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Owners J P King & T A Carr . . . )
Colours Orange, White Crown, Hooped Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:.0-1-0
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
20f8 PMQ  Fri24Jan20  1000m OPEN-BT Good4 G Mcdonnell n/a Crazeelil n/a 0.93L 1:02.6
50f10 TAR  Mon 13Jan20 1000m OPEN-BT Good3 G Mcdonnell nfa 9 Not Out n/a 3.60L 1:00.23
50f11 PORT Sun270ctl9 1506m MDN-SW Good4 B Hodder 545 1 $7.50 Greenskeeper 59.0kg 5.50L 1:32.3 33
20f10 PORT Sat120ct19 1512m MDN-SW Heavy8 B Looker 545 6 $11 Arabolini 59.0kg 0.56L 1:34.43 2 2
10 of 12 NEWC Sat 50ctl9  1400m MDN Soft5 S Lisnyy 540 8 $101 Elvezio 56.0kg 8.11L 1:26.18 2 6
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ﬁ Trainer Jonathan Smith Barrier 5
’ n CRAZEELI I' Jockey Jon Grisedale 54.0kg Prizemoney $3,765
» 5 year old brown mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
= = Sire Dr Doute's Dam Majnoonah
Breeder Mr a Meester 0-0- 0-0. 0-0- 0-0-
Owners Ms K L Aspros, W Aspros & Miss M Aspros :a ree(; g 8 8 0 22 I\lclltz.sol(.)OOO 0 ;stﬂuzpol.oog 0 flnd UPO:_[(')OOOOO
Colours Royal Blue, Pink Band, Hooped Sleeves And Cap frim B:0-0- 000 A4L-0- oft £9-4 €avy US-U-
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
1of8 PMQ Fri24Jan20  1000m OPEN-BT Good4  J Grisedale nfa 4 Crazeelil n/a 0.93L 1:02.6
l1of 7 PMQ Fril0Jan20  1000m OPEN-BT Good4 J Grisedale nfa 3 Crazeelil n/a 0.10L 1:01.18
40f7 PMQ Wed 1Jan20 1000m OPEN-BT Good4 S S Arnold nfa 3 Lord Heron n/a 10.461 1:00.33
60of 10 PAKE Thu 7Feb19  2550m MDN-SW Good4 B Allen 56.5 5  $21 About Time Bill 58.5kg 6.85L 2:41.6 7 7
60of 10 MOE  Wed 23Jan19 2081m MDN-SW Good4 M Seid| 56.5 4  $18 Bint Cherokee 55.0kg 7.10L 2:11.38 6 6
s MARCEE Trainer John McLachlan Barrier 1
Jockey Brooke Stower 54.0kg Prizemoney $7,700
# 5 year old grey-bay mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-18
Sire Instinction Dam Imposing Way
Breeder Mr E J Lawlor 0-0. 0-0- 0-0- 0-0-
Owners E J Lawlor, J P Gillan & Mrs M K Gillan E.a'eeor_ ;10'000 2 éz “ﬁtg_‘OS(')OZO 2 ;Stﬂuo'fozgg 0 ﬁ"d Up2.2(.)00000
Colours Purple, Yellow Star And Sleeves, Purple Armbands, Yellow Cap, Purple 1111 V-0V 00d IL-0- oft Uiv-L cavy £5-U-
Star Jockey 4:0-0-1  Dist 2:0-0-1 Track 2:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-1
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
50f10 TARE Mon 20Jan20 1257m F&M MDN-SW Heavy10 B Stower 58.0 7  $15 Lochita 58.0kg 539L 1:14.93 1 1
30f12 INVE Wed 1Jan20 1400m MDN Good3  E Atkinson 55.5 9 $11 Prince Of Troy 58.0kg 4.94L 1:23.16 33
30f13 PORT Tue 26Nov19 1200m MDN Good4 B Stower 550 4 $41 Brookwyn 55.0kg 1.57L 1:13.21 1 1
50f10 GRAF Wed 6Novl9 1106m F&M MDN-SW Good3 B Stower 580 10 $411%3r6f60rd Springs 58.0kg 6.31L 9 8
50f13 TARE Fri180ctl9  1000m MDN-SW Good4 B Stower 570 8 $101 Brother Magic 59.0kg 2.94L 58.62 4 4
MARY MAG PIE Trainer Paul Perry Barrier 12
j i) Jockey Grant Buckley 54.0kg Prizemoney $22,605
‘1 4yearold chestnut mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-31
Sire Dawn Approach Dam Little 'n’' Cute
Breeder Mr T Hattam N (). 012 0-()-
Owners S N Gillard, Mrs L A Gillard & P M Perry :a ree(; (} 66002 3 22 IVclltI{;gOzOZZ ;stftU1[?04.é)11 0 ﬁnd UPO%OOOOO
Colours Light Blue, Lime Stripe And Halved Sleeves, Light Blue And Lime Spot Cap irm U:L-0- oo e oft L0 eavy U4-0-
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
90f13 SCON Tue 14Jan20 1350m MDN Good3 B Stower 555 2 $261R2igg4And Shameless 57.0kg 5.91L 3 2
6of 11 TAMW Mon 23Dec19 1000m MDN Good3 L Day 565 6 $8 I;riéndly Venture 57.5kg 7.11L 56.4 4 7
50f7 GOSF Wed 27Nov19 800m 3Y+ MDN-BT Soft5 M Maseyk n/a At the Helm n/a 2.52L 49.24
8of 12 MUSW Mon 16Sep19 1300m MDN Good3 G Ryan 550 5 $3 Bombasay 59.0kg 3.00L 1:16.55 7 8
50f12 BEAU Thu5Sepl9 1350m F&M MDN Good4  C Reith 550 7 $4.80 Magnificently 55.5kg 5.39L 1:21.3 6 5
L ZA ZA ZENA Trainer Ronald Broomhall Barrier 6
95 Jockey Luke Cumberland 54.0kg Prizemoney $6,845
i 4yearold grey-bay mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-22
AL Sire Zariz Dam Campfire Stories
gfvsﬁgfsf F'{V'Jr . r’j)(f;‘;]‘;?lh Career 90-0-2 12 Mths $0-0-2 1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Colours Light Blue, Yellow Sleeves And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-2 Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-1  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 4:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
50f9 TARE Mon 20Jan20 1005m MDN Heavy9 M Weir 570 9 $8 Gold Bracelet 57.5kg 4.54L 58.53 4 5
30f9 PMQ Wed1Jan20 1110m MDN-SW Good4 L Cumberland 570 6 $81%t;%zen Monarch 59.0kg 2.07L 1 2
30f10 KEMP Mon 16Dec19 1000m MDN-SW Good4 M Weir 570 8 $26 Zabluck 57.5kg 1.38L 59.13 33
60f10 PORT Tue 26Nov19 1000m MDN-SW Good4 M Paget 570 1  $51 Firefly Poppy 57.0kg 6.18L 59.73 1 1
13 0f 13 COFF  Sun2LJull9  1012m MDN Soft5 P Graham 540 13  $81 Texas Target 54.0kg 13.69L 1:00.59 4 5
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JUNGLE ROSE

5 year old grey-brown mare (female)

Sire Jungle Ruler Dam The Marauding Rose

Breeder Ms K Austin

Owners B Jackson

Colours Royal Blue, Yellow Checked Band, Checked Sleeves, Star Cap

-

Race Details Track

80of9 BATH Fri31Jan20 1100m F&M MDN-SW Good4

70of7 SPEN  Tue 24Dec19 1000m MDN-SW Good4

50f10 AVOC Sat23Marl9 1100m MDN-SW Good3

80of8 BALL Mon 11Marl9 1400m MDN-SW Good4

20f10 SWAN FrilMarl9  1200m MDN-SW Good4
" MULTIPLIED

4 year old bay mare (female)
Sire Exceedingly Good Dam Winninnie
Breeder Ms K Starcevic

Trainer Dean Jackson Barrier 3

Jockey 54.0kg Prizemoney $18,150

Win Range - W&P% 0-17

Career 18:0-1-2 12 Mths 5:0-1-0  1st Up 4:.0-0-1  2nd Up 3:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 13:0-1-2  Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 7:0-1-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
Q Yong 580 7 $511|%(3) 7!\310t Disturb 56.5kg 11.03L 9 9
D Holland 56.5 5  $14 Halep 56.5kg 11.55L 59.15 7 5
JHill 565 7 $12 Miss Libertas 56.0kg 7.30L 1:04.66 6 6
D Bates 56.5 7  $14 At Dusk 58.0kg 7.85L 1:27.05 7 8
JHill 56.5 3 $4.40 Lightning Rider 58.5kg 0.40L 1:12.47 8 6

Trainer Andrew Parramore Barrier 10

Jockey 54.0kg Prizemoney $7,330

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Owners A Parramore, Mrs A Leonard, | & Mrs S Shanahan, P Jones, C Roberts, H
& Mrs L Struckett, S Fenn, P Shumack, M Tuxford, J Parker, J Paterson & Bahrinna

(Mgr: D L Anderson)

Colours Gold, White Diamond And Sleeves, Gold Armbands And Quartered Cap

Race Details Track

70f13 BALL Fril7Jan20  1600m MDN-SW Soft7

90f13 BALL SunbJan20 1610m CL1-SW Good3

90f14 LISM  Fri20Dec19 1400m MDN Good4

60of11 COFF Thub5Decl9 1400m MDN-SW Good4

90f10 BALL  Mon 25Nov19 1010m MDN-SW Good3
K] DEED OF GIFT

3 year old bay or brown filly (female)
Sire Redoute's Choice Dam Lahana

a)

Breeder Arrowfield Pastoral Pty Ltd & Planette Thoroughbred
Owners Newton Thoroughbreds Racing (Mgr: H F Newton)

Colours Navy Blue, Gold Diagonal Halves, Pale Blue Sash

Race Details Track

80f10 MUSW Sun19Jan20 1280m MDN Soft7

60f12 KEMP Mon 16Dec19 1250m MDN Good3

11 of 13 GOSF  Sat 23Nov19 1200m F&M MDN Good4

8of 11 PORT Sun270ct19 1506m MDN-SW Good4

50f13 TARE  Fri180ct19 1250m MDN-SW Good4
* |13 SUPREME ADDITION

4 year old bay mare (female)

Sire Supreme Class Dam Official

Breeder C A &S M Investments Pty Ltd
Owners C A Hardy, N M Foley & D B Hurley

Colours Mint Green, CH In White Diamond, White Sleeves, Mint Diamonds,

Quartered Cap

Race Details Track
12 of 14 PORT  Fri 24Jan20  1100m F&M MDN Good4
13 of 13 COFF  Sun12Jan20 1005m 3Y+ MDN-SW Good4
60of10 KEMP Mon 16Dec19 1000m MDN-SW Good4
10 of 11 COFF  Thu 5Dec19 1000m MDN Good4
40f8 BLNA Mon 25Nov19 1010m OPEN-BT Good3

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Career 11:0-0-0 12 Mths 11:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-0-0 Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
M Paget 570 7 $61 Qualify 55.5kg 10.58L 1:40.81 12 12
M Paget 545 11  $61 Mulwala Canal 59.0kg 8.10L 1:40.14 12 1
M Paget 570 1 $151T22e4 8SIedgehammer 58.0kg 3.52L 4 4
M Paget 570 6 9§31 .Lol.ly Dolly 57.0kg 5.83L 1:24.49 33
A Spinks 570 9  $81 Keen Power 57.5kg 8.15L 58.25 9 10

Trainer Paul Perry Barrier 11

Jockey 54.0kg Prizemoney $2,260

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
B Stower 545 6  $11 Oaksastar 55.0kg 8.11L 1:18.03 7 8
B Stower 550 4 $13 Casino Delight 58.0kg 7.52L 1:14.33 8 6
G Buckley 555 12 $1511I.51gt7a1nt Attraction 59.0kg 7.93L 1 11
L Rolls 545 2 $7.50 Gréenskeeper 59.0kg 6.09L 1:32.3 9 6
L Rolls 545 5  $12 Random Factor 59.0kg 2.91L 1:14.42 9 9

Trainer Brett Bellamy Barrier 8

Jockey 54.0kg Prizemoney $1,265

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 4:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1stUp 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
J Grisedale 55.0 2 $151 Friendly 55.5kg 11.46L 1:05.32 1 11
B Looker 570 1 $1015Igg)g1‘t Cry Mama 59.0kg 17.85L 10 13
)Grisedale 570 4§71 Zapluck 57.5kg 4091 5913 9 10
M Mcguren 56.0 10  $41 Persue 55.0kg 10.74L 58.48 9 10
M Mcguren n/a Lady Sebago n/a 5.87L. 59.8

Port Macquarie | Page 11



BET EASY

NSW: 3:05 pm

FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

Race 3 PANTHER PRIDE MAIDEN PLATE 1506m

Prize $21,560. 1st $11,200. 2nd $3,900. 3rd $2,100. 4th $1,100. 5th $720. 6th $540. 7th $500. 8th $500. 9th $500. VIC/TAS: 3:05 pm

10th $500. QLD: 2:05 pm

Rail: +3m Entire NT: 135 pm
Straight: 370m. SB[
Circumference: 1600m. WA: 1205 pm

For: No age restriction. NSW Maiden Set Weights. Maiden. No sex restriction. Set Weights.

Gear Changes: 3. Terry Tuffnut Winkers again, 6. Stylish Kim Ear muffs first time, ear muffs (pre-race only) off first

time, 9. Pop's Glory Blinkers first time

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt

1. lzzat Ashley Morgan Nathan Doyle 285745339s 11:0-1-2 $15400 0% 27% 5 59
2. Listen Mate Luke Cumberland ~ Terry Evans 3795069422 12:0-2-1 $13260 0% 25% 14 59
3. Terry Tuffnut Ben Looker Natasha Hall-Antonio 5608670 7:0-0-0 $3800 0% 0% 1 59
4. Self Regard Jeff Kehoe Neil Godbolt 636647570s 9:0-0-1 $5820 0% 11% 11 585
5. Cross Eyed Mary Louise Day Karen Owen 2955893885 10:0-1-1 $12945 0% 20% 10 57
6. Stylish Kim Jason Reilly 665574 5:0-0-0 $3605 0% 0% 3 57
7. Sunday Special Brooke Stower Annette Lee 3043064294 26:0-3-4 $20395 0% 27% 2 57
8. Encostar Glory Luke Rolls Paul Perry 0s87 3:0-0-0 $2500 0% 0% 8 565
9. Pop's Glory Damien Lane 87 2:0-0-0 $1,225 0% 0% 9 565
10. Seething Zonkey Belinda Hodder Karen Owen 490507 5:0-0-0 $3100 0% 0% 13 565
11. Serriano Andrew Gibbons Kris Lees 464550 5:0-0-0 $4240 0% 0% 4 565
12. Sweet Jamaica Grant Buckley Paul Perry 4505077 6:0-0-0 $2820 0% 0% 12 56.5
13. Solano Samantha Clenton  Kris Lees 8 1:0-0-0 $500 0% 0% 15 59
14. Leydi Blahniks Grant Marshall 6059877 6:0-0-0 $2965 0% 0% 57
15. Avashiin Sean Blayden 090s49s0s7 7:0-0-0 $2900 0% 0% 57
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Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start
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Rail position: +3m Entire

13. Solano ‘H
2. Listen Mate “H
10. Seething Zonkey 'ﬁ

12. Sweet Jamaica "H
4. Self Regard "H

5. Cross Eyed Mary "H
9. Pop's Glory v

8. Encostar Glory v
15. Avashiin 'ﬁ

14. Leydi Blahniks “H‘
1. Izzat "H
11. Serriano "a‘
6. Stylish Kim "H
7. Sunday Special 'H
3. Terry Tuffnut 'ﬁ

Race Direction —>
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: 1ZZAT

.ﬂ{. 4 year old bay gelding (male)

Sire Sepoy Dam Voltdanze
Breeder Three Bridges Thoroughbreds

Trainer Nathan Doyle
Jockey Ashley Morgan 59.0kg
Win Range -

Barrier 5

Prizemoney $15,400

W&P% 0-27

Owners Miss M Gissing, C Boyle, J Boyle, A Carter, J E Mcmahon, G A Worsnop Career 11:0-1-2 12 Mths 11.0-1-2 1st Up 3:0-0-0 2nd Up 30-1-1
Miss J L Worsnop, B Mortﬂorpe &R Grief ' ' " Firm 0:0-0-0 Gf)od 10:0-1-2  Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Colours Purple, White Diamond Sash And Sleeves, Purple Hoops, White Cap Jockey 3:0-0-2  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-1-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
20f14 PORT Fri24Jan20  1500m MDN-SW Good4 K Jennings 5.0 1  $26 Lucky for Some 59.0kg 1.74L 1:30.7 7 6
8of9 BEAU Thu 26Dec19 1350m CGE MDN-SW Good3 D Mclellan 59.0 1  $81 Hussonibis 57.5kg 10.00L 1:20.28 3 5
30f9  WYNG Fri20Dec19 1000m MDN-BT Good4 A Morgan n/a Ralph's Folly n/a 9.62L 58.34
70f10 SCON  Fri27Sepl9  1400m MDN Good4 G Buckley 55.5 3 $10 Salsa Dreaming 58.0kg 8.25L 1:24.2 6 6
40f11 SCON Mon 9Sepl9 1400m MDN Good4 A Hyeronimus 560 5 $6 Never Listen 55.0kg 2.71L 1:25.14 6 5
3 Trainer Terry Evans Barrier 14
L n LISTEN MATE Jockey Luke Cumberland 59.0kg Prizemoney $13,260
.., 4yearold bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-25
. Sire Spirit of Boom Dam Senji Star
gﬁﬁgfs%afsj BBI?rBZSr:[:tt Mrs P Hong, KW Hong, ) Evans,J R Hurst Ms) o cor 120-2-1 12 Mths 80-1-1 1t Up 30-1-0 - 2nd Up 30-1-0
A Brand, W A Blacl,<more, Mrs S M Partridgg: F Partridge?ISwansea punters Club  Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:0-1-1 Soft 5:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
(Mgr:W A Blackmore) & Knightsbridge Bloodstock (Mgr:Ms | Suwunnavid) Jockey 1:0-0-1 Dist 2:0-0-1 Track 3:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-1
Colours Green, White Diamond Band, Yellow Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
30f8 PORT Wed1Jan20 1512m MDN Good4 L Cumberland 560 6  $13 Razano 56.5kg 0.27L 1:34.46 6 5
70f12 TUNC Mon9Decl9 1200m 4Y+ MDN Good4 D Mclellan 540 4  $18 Geegeeaye 54.0kg 4.26L 1:11.29 10 9
90f13 TARE  Fri180ctl9  1000m MDN-SW Good4 D Mclellan 590 7 $21 Brother Magic 59.0kg 6.46L 58.62 12 13
110f12 PORT Sun16Junl9 1506m MDN Soft6 P Graham 56.5 2 $16 Veganza 57.5kg 8.55L 1:33.92 12 12
6of12 TUNC Sat 18Mayl9 1300m MDN-SW Soft6 P Graham 590 9 $6 So Inspiring 57.0kg 4.97L 1:19.55 8 9
& Trainer Natasha Hall-Antonio Barrier 1
G B TERRY TU FFNUT Jockey Ben Looker 59.0kg Prizemoney $3,800
'\ Syearold bay gelding (male) Win Ranae - W&P% 0-0
“ 225 Sire Arlington Dam Aporia ’
g;‘:ﬁgfs' g"Er E\rthomgHugh Career 7:0-0-0 12 Mths 7:0-0-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours Pale Blue, Silver Diamond, Diamonds Sleeves Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 5:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f9 MUSW Mon 3Feb20 1500m MDN-SW Good4 J Duggan 590 4 $101 Discombe 59.0kg 5.51L 1:28.93 6 8
60of12 TARE Mon 20Jan20 1257m CGE MDN-SW Heavy9 A Morgan 590 9  $51 Deep Dream 57.5kg 6.88L 1:14.97 10 11
10 of 13 SCON  Tue 14Jan20 1350m MDN Good3 M Weir 555 7 $1511R2iglg4And Shameless 57.0kg 7.49L 2 3
8of 14 TARE Thu2Jan20  1250m MDN Good3 L Cumberland 550 9 §151 tahford Mick 57.5kg 5.43L 1:13.08 7 8
60of9 MUSW Fri29Nov19 1280m MDN-SW Good4 ﬂ] Plracey— 590 3 $81 Forever Jude 57.5kg 4.85L 1:16.95 4 5
olmes
- n Trainer Neil Godbolt Barrier 11
_& SEI'F REGARD Jockey Jeff Kehoe 58.5kg Prizemoney $5,820
| '3 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-11
. Wi | SGire Dissident Dam Indelible
e M G e s R R bl 1 oy C2TEET 000 12MEhs80-0-1 1stUp30-0-0  2nd Up 20-0-0
BT Moo e ook BRI, R TOTNG TN Eirm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:0-0-0  Soft 0:0-0-0  Heavy 1:0-0-1
Colours Yellow, Red hoops, Dark Blue Cap Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
60f14 PORT Fri24Jan20  1500m MDN-SW Good4 D Mclellan 57.5 10  $20 Lucky for Some 59.0kg 4.79L 1:30.7 &8 8
30f12 TARE Mon 20Jan20 1257m CGE MDN-SW Heavy9 D Mclellan 575 8  $16 Deep Dream 57.5kg 2.87L 1:14.97 33
60of13 TARE Thu2Jan20  1400m MDN-SW Good3 R Spokes 575 5 $611$2f]‘e0'g Independent 57.0kg 3.66L 8 8
60of 14 TARE  Sun22Dec19 1300m MDN Good3 D Mclellan 540 1 $17 foord Bella 57.0kg 3.43L 1:18.65 6 7
40f12 TARE Mon 2Decl9 1312m CG&E MDN Good4 R Spokes 56.0 5  $71 Pinnacle Power 56.0kg 4.24L 1:20.07 9 8

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now
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BET EASY

= |l CROSS EVED MARY

6 year old bay mare (female)

Sire Nothin' Leica Dane Dam Hot Dancer
Breeder Dr A Owen

Owners A Owen & Mrs KM Owen

Colours white, Orange Star, Dark Blue Sleeves, Dark Blue And White Quartered

Cap
Race Details Track
20f10 WALC Fri7Feb20  1440m Mdn-sw Soft7
90f10 NEWC Sat25Jan20 1200m MDN Good4
50f9 BEAU Thu 26Dec19 1200m MDN Good3
40of6 TUNC Mon9Decl9 1000m OPEN-BT Good4
8of 11 NEWC Sat 24Augl9 1895m MDN-SW Good4

= A STYLISHKIM

A] 5 year old chestnut mare (female)
"Ll Sire Zoffany Dam She's Sirius
Breeder Geraghty Trust Pty Ltd

Owners Geraghty Bloodstock Pty Ltd (Mgr: M W Geraghty) J B Reilly, A Mulherin,

D Reddy, Mrs J Reddy, M Brady, A Brady & O J Hart
Colours Pink, White Spots

Race Details Track
20f8 GRAF  Mon 27Jan20 1000m OPEN-BT Good4
60f14 COFF Sun12Jan20 1305m MDN Good4
60f14 COFF  Mon 30Decl9 1405m MDN-SW Good3
50f8 GRAF Sat31Augl9 1708m MDN-SW Good4
70f14 TARE  Sun18Augl9 1400m MDN-SW Good3

™ |l SUNDAY SPECIAL

5 year old chestnut mare (female)

Sire Big Brown Dam Suspended Time

Breeder Mr C Newton

Owners T J Higgins, Miss AM Lee & M J Cooper
Colours White, Black Sleeves, Black And White Quartered Cap

Race Details Track
30f12 TARE Fri3lJan20 1614m MDN Good4
11 of 14 TARE  Mon 13Jan20 1600m MDN Good3
40f8 PORT Wed1Jan20 1512m MDN Good4
30of6 WCPE Thu 26Dec19 1240m MDN-SW Good4
13 0f 14 TARE  Sun 22Dec19 1300m MDN Good3

_ [EJ ENCOSTAR GLORY

# 3yearold chestnut filly (female)
Sire Olympic Glory Dam Encostar
Breeder Erinvale Investments Pty Ltd
Owners K C C Racing (Mgr: A M Clift)
Colours White, Red Vee, Black Band And Armbands

Race Details Track
10 of 14 PORT  Fri 24Jan20  1500m MDN-SW Good4
50f5 WYNG Mon 13Jan20 845m 3YF MDN-BT Good3
70f7 BEAU Mon 30Dec19 800m 3YF MDN-BT Good3
6of7 WYNG Fri20Decl9 845m 3YF MDN-BT Good4
80of9 WYON Sat13Jull9 1350m 2Y MDN Softs

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Trainer Karen Owen Barrier 10
Jockey Louise Day 57.0kg Prizemoney $12,945
Win Range - W&P% 0-20
Career 10:0-1-1 12 Mths 8:0-1-1 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Firm 1:0-0-1 Good 7:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
R Murray 570 4 $8.50 Olympic Fame 56.5kg 0.25L 1:28.86 8 5
R Murray 545 10 $151 Anethole 56.5kg 4.66L 1:10.11 10 10
R Murray 545 3 $101 Classic Gaming 59.0kg 5.28L 1:10.16 9 9
B Stower n/a Stylish Pattern n/a 16.70L 58.79
S Lisnyy 57.0 11 $151 Stellar Impact 57.0kg 6.34L 1:58.16 9 7
Trainer Jason Reilly Barrier 3
Jockey 57.0kg Prizemoney $3,605
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
J Worley n/a Gunnabe Grand n/a 0.48L 1:00.09
B Looker 550 3 $261I.\{?g£1y's Primed 55.0kg 6.98L 9 8
0 Pickering 570 10  $31 Sawvy Hussler 57.0kg 4.08L 1:25.94 1 2
M Mcguren 57.0 4 $2.50F Caprice 57.0kg 7.53L 1:46.13 1 1
B Looker 570 5  $310h So Hot 54.5kg 3.51L 1:25.3 1 12
Trainer Annette Lee Barrier 2
Jockey Brooke Stower 57.0kg Prizemoney $20,395
Win Range - W&P% 0-27
Career 26:0-3-4 12 Mths 14:0-1-2 1st Up 5:0-1-1  2nd Up 4:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 20:0-1-3  Soft 6:0-2-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 2:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
M Weir 56.5 4 $21 Hidden Hills 58.5kg 4.54L 1:38.47 5 4
J Golden 55.5 12 $71 Senatorial 55.5kg 8.31L 1:37.94 10 10
J Golden 56.0 4  $12 Razano 56.5kg 1.13L 1:34.46 5 6
J Golden 57.0 2 $3.50 Nic And Run 59.0kg 0.84L 1:14.93
P Graham 540 14  $26 Oxford Bella 57.0kg 9.82L 1:18.65 7 5
Trainer Paul Perry Barrier 8
Jockey Luke Rolls 56.5kg Prizemoney $2,500
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
L Rolls 55.5 7 $10 Lucky for Some 59.0kg 6.37L 1:30.7 11 11
M Maseyk n/a Dreams Out West n/a 2.03L 50.22
C Dwyer n/a Classic Gown n/a 5.77L 47.86
E Weiszbach n/a Minifinn n/a 14.15L 50.58
A Layt 540 7  $21 Whispered 57.0kg 7.76L 1:23. 9 9
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: ' Trainer Damien Lane Barrier 9
n POP s GI'ORY Jockey 56.5kg Prizemoney $1,225
ﬂ 3 year old bay filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
. Sire Olympic Glory Dam French Poppy
gﬁgfsr mmgﬁgzng (Mgr: J Jang), Mrs J A Law, C Atkins, B Atkins, Career 20-0-0 12 Mths 20-0-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1.0-0-0
Atkins, Ms C Hall & | ) Meredith ' ' ' ' Firm 0:0-0-0 Gf)od 2:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Roya| Blue, White Quartersl Red Cap Jockey 0:0-0-0 Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
80f10 TAMW Thu23Jan20 1400m MDN-SW Good3 D Mclellan 555 1 $8.501I72cz‘r§1 Magnussen 59.0kg 5.28L 8 9
7of14 TARE Thu2Jan20  1250m MDN Good3 S Lisnyy 545 4  $51Canford Micks7skgasel1i308 11 11
50f7 WYNG Fri20Decl9 845m 3YF MDN-BT Good4  J Hull n/a She's Smart n/a 4.07L 52.07
30f8 BEAU Mon 19Aug19 800m MDN-BT Good3 S Lisnyy n/a Armina n/a 0.95L 48.1
50f7 GOSF  Mon 5Augl9 800m 3YF MDN-BT Soft6  J Hull n/a The Swell n/a 3341 51.22
- . Trainer Karen Owen Barrier 13
10 SEETHING ZON KEY Jockey Belinda Hodder 56.5kg Prizemoney $3,100
3 year old bay filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Zoffany Dam Seething Duck
Breeder Mr A Leopold ). (). 0-()- 0-()-
e M eopor s el Covsr 5000 2S00 11Up 2000 Ind Up 20
Colours Navy Blue, Red Vee Yoke, Trident And Cap irm B:0-0- 00d 5:0-0- ort LU eavy LU-U-
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f10 TARE Mon 20Jan20 1257m F&M MDN-SW Heavy10 R Murray 56.5 5 $101 Lochita 58.0kg 4.73L 1:14.93 8 6
90f9 PORT Fril0Jan20  1206m MDN-SW Good4 B Hodder 55.5 1 $101 Cafe Royal 55.5kg 13.74L 1:133 4 5
12 0f 13 TARE  Sun 22Dec19 1000m MDN Good3 B Hodder 550 6 $151 The Light Of Day 56.0kg 9.34L 58.26 5 5
30f6 TUNC Mon 9Decl9 1000m OPEN-BT Good4 B Hodder n/a Stylish Pattern n/a 9.89L 58.79
10 of 11 TARE ~ Mon 29Jull9 1250m MDN-SW Good3 B Hodder 545 5 $611I%£a£190 Unreined 56.5kg 8.92L 38
Trainer Kris Lees Barrier 4

SERRIANO

3 year old brown or black filly (female)
Sire Dissident Dam Mafia Miss
Breeder Mr A Olive

O

Owners J V O'Neill, G E Abraham, H C Leung, Mrs C S Orange, J W Orange, T
Henderson, J A D Treloar, N D Rance, G M Harding & G Horan & Power

Thoroughbreds (Mgr: W Power)

Colours Royal Blue, White Star And Red Cap
Race Details
40f14 SCON
60of 13 TARE
40f7 BEAU
40f11 SCON
50f11 SCON

Thu 30Jan20 1400m MDN

Mon 13Jan20 1250m MDN-SW
Mon 30Dec19 800m 3YF MDN-BT
Thu 21INov19 1300m MDN-SW
Fri 250ct19  1300m F&M MDN

® ¥ SWEET JAMAICA

D:I' j 3 year old bay filly (female)
Sire Epaulette Dam Jamaican Dancer
Breeder Mrs S Bissett

Owners P M Perry, P W Burgess, Ms C C Cheng, D J Campbell, Mrs L J Campbell,
P L Priestley, Mrs J M Priestley & J H P C Ownership Group (Mgr: P Joyce)
Colours Yellow, Black Sash, Armbands And Cap

Race Details
40f14 PORT Fri24Jan20  1500m MDN-SW
50f13 TARE Thu2Jan20  1400m MDN-SW

12 of 13 MUSW Fri 29Nov19  900m MDN
50f5 BEAU Mon 11Nov19 800m MDN-BT
20f6  BEAU Wed 300ct19 800m 3YF BT

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Track

Good4
Good3
Good3
Good3
Good4

Track
Good4
Good3

Good4
Good4
Good4

Jockey Andrew Gibbons 56.5kg Prizemoney $4,240

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
A Gibbons 550 8  $6 Holy Sunday 58.0kg 5.091 1:22.89 8 9
B Looker 555 1  $10 Paavo 57.5kg 3.50L 1:13.39 13 11
S Clenton n/a Classic Gown n/a 2.75L 47.86
A Gibbons 55.5 3 $9.50 Maisaa 55.5kg 5.68L 1:17.19 7 8
L Day 545 10 $311ng53% of Savannah 58.0kg 4.04L 11 11

Trainer Paul Perry Barrier 12

Jockey Grant Buckley 56.5kg Prizemoney $2,820

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 6:0-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
G Buckley 55.5 2 $51 Lucky for Some 59.0kg 3.74L 1:30.7 5 3
D Mclellan 555 8 $1511$2I31e0'(sS Independent 57.0kg 3.16L 5 7
B Stower 550 1 $101 Peggy's Time 55.5kg 6.80L 51.17 9
M Maseyk n/a Meyisti n/a 2.71L 48.54
M Maseyk n/a Espressino n/a 3.30L47.18

Port Macquarie | Page 16



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

BET EASY

- . Trainer Kris Lees Barrier 15
13 SOLANO Jockey Samantha Clenton 59.0kg Prizemoney $500
4 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Fastnet Rock Dam Cierzo
gmgggg’%g‘?fe'; Career 10-0-0 12 Mths 1:0-0-0 1stUp1:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Colours Cerise, Four Black Diamonds, Diamonds on Sleeves Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
80of12 TARE Mon 20Jan20 1257m CGE MDN-SW Heavy9 A Gibbons 59.0 6 $4.40 Deep Dream 57.5kg 7.56L 1:14.97 11 8
40f8 BEAU Mon 30Dec19 1000m MDN-BT Good3 S Clenton n/a Awesome Lad n/a 3.74L 1:00.75
4o0f4  WYNG Fri20Decl9 845m 3Y+ MDN-BT Good4 S Clenton n/a Bring Glory n/a 5.86L 50.43
70f10 RHIL  Thu8Marl8 900m 2YC&G-BT Soft5 A Adkins n/a Vendome n/a 3.30L 55.
- . Trainer Grant Marshall Barrier 6
14 LEYDI BI'AH NIKS Jockey 57.0kg Prizemoney $2,965
4 year old brown mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
) 29 Sire Fiorente Dam Blahniks
Breeder G W Racing Bloodstock Pty Ltd Career 60-0-0 12 Mths 60-0-0  1stUp2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Owners G E Marshall, Mrs M Marhsall, R J Marshall & B Marshall Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 H 1:0-0-0
Colours Red And Cerise Diamonds, Purple Sleeves, White Armbands, Purple Cap "1 V-U™Y" ood £L-U- ot 0L eavy LU-U-
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
60of 12 MUSW Mon 3Feb20 1280m MDN HCP Good4 L Cumberland 550 4 $101 Spiritual Power 57.5kg 2.86L 1:16.24 6 5
11 of 13 TARE  Mon 13Jan20 1250m MDN-SW Good3 L Cumberland 57.0 3 $151 Paavo 57.5kg 4.76L 1:13.39 9 10
40f6 TAR  Sun22Dec19 1000m OPEN-BT Good3 A Morris nfa 5 Fair Dinkum n/a 13.49L 57.65
90f13 MOE  Sat3Augl9  2075m MDN-SW Soft7  C Symons 565 1 $7 Yellilong Bugg 56.5kg 11.40L 2:15.35 4 5
80f13 BEND Sun14Jull9 2200m MDN-SW Heavy8 J Noonan 565 7 $712|é<32r§tucky Tornado 56.5kg 9.90L 5 4
- . Trainer Sean Blayden Barrier 7
- 15 AVASH"N Jockey 57.0kg Prizemoney $2,900
s 4 year old bay mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
== Sire Eurozone Dam Liza
g:;ﬁgfsr mzrlleﬁ Tr?\;iangMP;?/ I;jtd A Havie, Mrs S L Havne. S J M Blavd Career 7:0-0-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0 1st Up 4:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
MEdis s E) e e A Tme RS ERAme STV Birm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-0-0  Soft20-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Silver, Red Chevrons, Bottle Green And Red Seams Sleeves And Cap Jockey 0:0-0-0 Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
10 of 14 DUBB Mon 13Jan20 1400m MDN Good3 B Cray 56.0 12 $51 A Krupt Pick 56.0kg 12.08L 1:22.85 8§ 8
90f13 DUBB Mon 30Dec19 1400m MDN-SW Good4  Q Krogh 570 13 $711I§2r3r1§>3c)wered Madam 57.0kg 9.96L 3 3
130f13 MUSW Fri29Nov19 900m MDN Goodd DMcellan 550 11  $41 Peggy's Time s55kg 950L 5L17 13
40f12 PORT Mon 20May19 1200m F&M MDN Softb P Graham 550 2 $201 Airlie Avenue 56.5kg 1.48L 1:13.66 12 12
90of12 PORT  Fri 26Aprl9  1006m 3Y MDN Soft7 R Jones 550 4 $1511I§)%l%?cca's Quest 57.0kg 5.91L 1 11

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now
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Race 4 PANTHERS MEETINGS AND EVENTS BENCHMARK 58

HANDICAP 1506m

Prize $21,560. 1st $11,200. 2nd $3,900. 3rd $2,100. 4th $1,100. 5th $720. 6th $540. 7th $500. 8th $500. 9th $500.

10th $500.
Rail: +3m Entire
Straight: 370m.

Circumference: 1600m.
For: No age restriction. Benchmark Race. BenchMark 58. No sex restriction. Handicap.

Horse
1. Power of Wexford
2. Up the Stairs
3. Opinions
4. Mister Maker

5. Scatter Blast

6. Reliansive (NZ)
7. Lucky for Some
8. Stop the Fight

9. Eerised

10. Eurogem

11. She's Just Sayin'
12. Graceful Star
13. Heaven's Dream
14. Piccolo Miss

15. Castleton
16. Speed With Ease

BET EASY

Jockey

Andrew Gibbons
Matthew Paget
Grant Buckley

Kyle Wilson-Taylor
(a3)

Jake Hull
Samantha Clenton
Raymond Spokes
Belinda Hodder
Liam Blanch (a3)
Ben Looker

Jeff Kehoe

Ashley Morgan
Qin Yong (a2)
Paul Payne

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Trainer

Kris Lees

Terry Evans

Paul Perry
Catherine Inwood

Damien Lane
Natasha Hall-Antonio
John Sprague

Colt Prosser

Steve Brewer

Jenny Graham

Alan D Smith

Roy Franklin

Barry Ratcliff

Daniel & Rocky
Simonetta

Damien Lane
Tom Higgins

Last 10

2543506418
3023135570
6316794551
$351870s74

1250777232
0598203100
1455550522
9059425523
8552744740
4138586534
$578s91536
4522459676
00s06413s7
5386960098

0750896579
4868808747

Career
13:3-3-1
28:3-4-5
19:2-0-3
31:3-3-1

45:4-12-6
13:1-1-1
14:1-4-0
53:5-12-5
42:2-3-3
17:2-1-2
32:2-0-1
19:1-2-2
14:1-0-1
12:5-4-7

18:1-0-0
46:2-3-2

Prize
$74,345
$61,665
$57,845
$71,980

$115,397
$30,315
$33,605
$118,585
$90,845
$40,515
$45,285
$41,410
$23,680
$127,505

$25,960
$48,645

NSW: 3:40 pm

VIC/TAS: 3:40 pm
QLD: 2:40 pm
NT: 2:10 pm

SA: 3:10 pm

WA: 12:40 pm

W% P% Bar Wgt

23% 54% 14

11% 43% 4

11% 26% 10

10% 23% 1
9% 49% 6
8% 23% 5
1% 36% 16
9% 42% 13
5 19% 8

12%  29% 12
6% 9% 3
5% 26% 15
1% 14% 11
% 22% 7
6% 6% 9
4% 15%
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Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

-\-;%E 16 7. Lucky for Some "H

._é! i5 12. Graceful Star 'v

éé 14 1. Power of Wexford v

~:; 13 8. Stop the Fight “v

ﬁ 12 10. Eurogem "ﬁ

{g:. 11 13. Heaven's Dream "ﬁ

i y 10 3. Opinions "H

Cr:_l 9 15. Castleton 'v

(fj 8 9. Eerised 'H‘

(} 7 14. Piccolo Miss “v

‘.Ll' 6 5. Scatter Blast "H

é& 5 6. Reliansive "H

g 4 2. Up the Stairs "a\
f_; 3 11. She's Just Sayin' "H

{f) 2 16. Speed With Ease 'ﬁ‘

e_:?;h 1 4, Mister Maker "H

Rail position: +3m Entire Race Direction —>
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s POWER OF WEXFORD
£ g 4 year old brown mare (female)
LB Sire Snitzel Dam Kneeling

Breeder Arrowfield Group Pty Ltd

Barrier 14
Prizemoney $74,345
W&P% 23-54

Trainer Kris Lees
Jockey Andrew Gibbons 61.5kg
Win Range 1200m - 1400m

Owners Power Thoroughbreds (Mgr: W Power) C.areer. 13:3-3-1 12 Mths'10.2—1—1 1st UR 32-0-1  2nd Up ?.0—1—0
Colours Emerald Green, Gold Shamrock, Lilac Sleeves, Gold Armbands Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 10:3-3-1 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 1.0-0-0
Jockey 8:3-3-1  Dist 2:0-1-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-1-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
20f13 PORT Fri24Jan20  1500m CL3 Good4 A Gibbons 575 4 $6.50 Okay Boss 59.0kg 1.04L 1:30.68 8§ 10
50f10 MUSW Fri3Jan20  1500m BM66 Good4 M Bell 580 3 $8 Gemmahra 55.5kg 4.70L 1:29.33 4 5
40f11 KEMP Mon 16Dec19 1450m BM66 Good3 A Gibbons 58.0 8 $1.95F Wewonya 59.5kg 1331 1:27.33 7 7
30f8 MUSW Fri29Nov19 1280m BM66 Good4 A Gibbons 575 4 $4.40F1V¥fg;cher Channel 58.0kg 0.18L 7 6
30f7 BEAU Mon 11Nov19 1000m OPEN-BT Good4 L Day n/a Joigny n/a 0.69L 1:00.9
. n U P TH E STAI Rs Trainer Terry Evans Barrier 4
T ] Jockey Matthew Paget 61.0kg Prizemoney $61,665
..o/ Gyearoldbay gelding (male) Win Range 1500m - 2000m W&P% 11-43
~~ . Sire Savoire Vivre Dam Private Nip
gwrelgfsr FL\AKi(EJrl;/IaR”Khoury S Austen, M Haifa, B Hussary, G S Meek, Mrs D Career 28.3-4-5 12 Mths 71-1-3  1st Up 5:0-1-0 2nd Up 50-0-1
Smith, Mrs N Barbuto, Mrs C Rhook, Mrs G Laws, Mrs M C Thurston, Mrs § Simms, FFirm 0:0-0-0 Good 18:3-2-2  Soft 6:0-2-2 Heavy 3:0-0-1
Partridge, Mrs S M Partridge, A G Long & A Raper Jockey 2:0-1-1  Dist 6:1-1-3 Track 3:0-1-2 Trk/Dst 3:0-1-2
Colours Green, White Diamond Band, Yellow Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
30f13 PORT Fri24Jan20  1500m CL3 Good4 M Paget 570 1  $31 Okay Boss 59.0kg 1.05L 1:30.68 6 6
13 0f 13 ROSE  Sat7Decl9  1800m HIGHWAY-C3 Good4 K O'hara 55.5 11  $21 Gunga Din 59.0kg 14.90L 1:50.46 12 12
20f10 PORT Tue 26Nov19 1500m OPEN BM82 Good4 M Paget 540 4 $10 Mister Smartee 54.5kg 1.73L 1:30.95 4 4
30f10 PORT Sat120ctl9 1512m CL3 Heavy8 C O'brien 555 10 $101F3igs$4Time Lucky 54.5kg 1.80L 5 5
10f13 TUNC Fri13Sepl9  1500m BM58 Good4 A Layt 57.5 2 $5.50 Up the Stairs 57.5kg 0.50L 1:31.3 7 6
- n OPINIONS Trainer Paul Perry Barrier 10
’ Jockey Grant Buckley 60.0kg Prizemoney $57,845
4 year old brown or black gelding (male) Win Range 1600m W&P% 11-26

Sire So You Think Dam Cutie Express
Breeder T C Bloodstock

Owners Newton Thoroughbreds Racing (Mgr: H F Newton) C'areer. 19203 12 Mths.14.2—0—3 st Up, 3000 2nd Up %’0_0_1
Colours Navy Blue, Gold Diagonal Halves, Pale Blue Sash Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 17:2-0-3  Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 41-0-1  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
60f 10 WYON Sun26Jan20 1600m BM64 Good4 T Marquand 56.0 3 $13 Designated 58.0kg 5.37L 1:36.29 9 9
30f9 GOSF Thul6Jan20 1600m CL2 Good4 G Buckley 575 4 $17 Peace of Mind 57.5kg 3.97L 1:36.81 7 7
1of7 WYON Sunb5Jan20  1600m CL2 Good3 G Buckley 540 5 $6.50 Opinions 54.0kg 0.06L 1:40.52 1 1
6of 11 TAMW Mon 23Dec19 1600m CL1 Good3 A Morgan 58.5 11 $4.80 Cobb 'n' Co 54.5kg 6.04L 1:36.32 8 6
70f14 SCON  Fri13Decl9 1400m BM58 Good3 G Buckley 58,5 4  $17 Dodecanese 57.5kg 2.34L 1:23.71 9 9
< n MISTER MAKER Trainer Catherine Inwood Barrier 1
P Jockey Kyle Wilson-Taylor 59.5kg Prizemoney $71,980
.0 7 yearold brown or black gelding (male) Win Range 1505m - 2018m W&P% 10-23
c Sire Excellent Art Dam Eight Lives
g;‘;ﬁgfs’ g"lf S&SI\}';S“?UL"{“WOO y Career313:3-1 12 Mths 61-0-1 15t Up5:0-0-0  2nd Up 5100
Colours Lime Green, Purple Stars, Purple And Lime Green Stars Sleeves And Cap Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 19:1-2-1  Soft 8:1-1-0 Heavy 3:1-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 5:1-1-0 Track 4:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
30f13 TARE  Fri 16Augl9 2000m BM58 Good3 M Paget 595 6 $112A})219b7itious Prince 57.5kg 1.18L 9 10
50f13 COFF Thu 1Augl9 é(’i/?g? KEN HOWARD Soft6 B Looker 540 2 $26 Our Gravano 62.5kg 3.40L 2:08.83 13 10
1of11 TARE  Fri19Jull9  2000m BM66 Good4 B Looker 540 6  $15 Mister Maker 54.0kg 0.14L 2:04.85 10 5
8of 15 GRAF Sun7Jull9  1615m BM58 Heavy8 M Bennett 56.0 10  $31 Tan Tat Nova 56.5kg 10.55L 1:40.74 5 5
70f12 PORT Sun16Junl9 1506m CL2 Soft6 B Stower 550 7 $81 Scenic Sight 60.5kg 5.33L 1:33.03 1 9
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«~  [BJ SCATTER BLAST

‘ ’ 7 year old bay gelding (male)
Sire Exceed And Excel Dam Bonnie Ann

Breeder Mr J Hirsch

Trainer Damien Lane Barrier 6
Jockey Jake Hull 59.5kg Prizemoney $115,397
Win Range 1000m - 1600m W&P% 9-49

; . Career 45:4-12-6 12 Mths 11:1-4-1 1stUp 7:1-2-2  2nd Up 7:1-3-1
Owners E Hirsch & Mrs M Hirsch . . . .
Colours Gold, Black Motif, Collar And Sleeves, Gold And Black Motif Cap Firm 1:0-1-0 Good 24:3-8-3 Soft 17:1-1-2 Heavy 3:0-2-1
Jockey 7:0-3-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
1of13 TAMW Thu 23Jan20 1400m BM58 Good3 B Looker 575 7 $7 Scatter Blast 57.5kg 0.10L 1:23.18 9 9
20f9 PORT Wed 1Jan20 1210m CL3 Good4 L Cumberland 540 7  $18 Acoustix 58.0kg 0.28L 1:13.28 8 8
11 of 14 TARE  Sun 18Augl9 1600m BM66 Good3 G Buckley 540 10 $511L3%d2cgenham Lass 54.5kg 7.14L 12 13
70f10 TARE  Mon 29Jull9 1600m BM58 Good3 J Hull 575 1  $10 Red Heat 59.5kg 2.69L 1:39.07 5 6
70f12 TARE  Fri19Jull9  1600m BM58 Softs  JHull 58.5 9$4.80EF1R3%55 Command 60.0kg 2.78L 7 5
- Trainer Natasha Hall-Antonio Barrier 5
4)'“”'] n RELIANSIVE Jockey Samantha Clenton 58.5kg Prizemoney $30,315
- A4yearold grey gelding (male) Win Range 1870m W&P% 8-23
LA Sire Reliable Man Dam Miss Elusive
Breeder AW, Mrs V a & WK Pike Career 13:1-1-1 12 Mths 12:1-1-1 1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Owners C Antonio & S Di Maria . . . }
Colours Pale Blue, Silver Diamond, Diamonds Sleeves Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:0-0-1 Soft 41-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
11 0f 11 MUSW Mon 3Feb20 1500m CL2 HCP Good4 ) Duggan 570 5  $51 Spirit of Elijah 56.0kg 8.31L 1:30.36 8 10
70of7  WYNG Mon 13Jan20 1000m OPEN-BT Good3 A Skerritt n/a Lady | Am n/a 10.09L 1:00.47
90f10 TARE Mon 29Jull9 2000m CL1-SW Good3 A Bullock 5715 8 $8 Dreamfyre 54.5kg 6.52L 2:07.35 4 38
80of10 CESS  Mon 15Jull9 2125m CL1-SW Good3 A Bullock 575 1 $4.202A1F3)a1§he Junction 59.0kg 8.49L 5 5
20f12 NEWC Tue9ull9  2355m CL1-SW Soft5 L Day 57.5 4 $26 De Valera 55.0kg 3.49L 2:29.4 8 8
2 LUCKY FOR SOME Trainer John Sprague Barrier 16
. i . Jockey Raymond Spokes 58.0kg Prizemoney $33,605
=4 42 4yearold bay gelding (male) Win Range 1500m W&P% 7-36
— % Sire All American Dam Anorder
gﬁﬁ:g?jﬁ;ﬁf -II\-/Il:SFr’OI\leIglzrl::izegsAPI}erEserljl::seg L Sprague, Mrs H M Sawyer, Career 14:1-4-0 12 Mths 91-3-0  1st Up 5:0-1-0 2nd Up 50-1-0
Mrs N A Fitzgerald, Mrs R J Cole, J Cullinane, Mrs D Gale, J Gale & G A Bain Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 10:1-2-0 Soft 4:0-2-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Yellow, Four Navy Blue Diamonds, Double Armbands, Diamonds Cap Jockey 1:0-0-0 Dist 2:1-1-0 Track 7:1-4-0 Trk/Dst 2:1-1-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
1of14 PORT Fri24Jan20  1500m MDN-SW Good4 B Looker 5.0 5  $10 Lucky for Some 59.0kg 1.74L 1:30.7 4 1
40f9 PORT Fril0Jan20 1206m MDN-SW Good4 RThompson  59.0 6  $13 Cafe Royal 55.5kg 4.06L 1:13.3 6 6
50f13 TARE Sun22Decl9 1000m MDN Good3 A Taylor 560 2 $31The Light Of Day 56.0kg 3.59L 58.26 1 12
50f9 COFF Sun2ljull9 1415m MDN-SW Soft5 B Stower 59.0 7 $11 Yarrinup Flyer 57.0kg 3.70L 1:27.47 2 2
50f10 GRAF Sun7Jull9  1110m MDN Soft6 B Hodder 56.5 4 $6Tis Toby 54.0kg 4.20L 1:05.17 4 6
.-' Trainer Colt Prosser Barrier 13
ot n STOP THE FIGHT Jockey Belinda Hodder 56.5kg Prizemoney $118,585
g' 4 7 year old bay mare (female) Win Range 1000m - 1312m W&P% 9-42
=™ Sire Congrats Dam Book Lover
g:;ﬁgfsr mﬁrfpii‘se“’fgc s, s M B, s L s &) B Career 53:5-12-5 12 Mths 8:0-2-1 1stUp 9:0-2-1  2nd Up 9:0-2-0
Colours White, Silver Yoke, Royal Blue Hooped Sleeves, Royal Blue Cap Firm 2:0-1-0 Good 33:2-7-3 Soft 14:3-4-0 Heavy 4:0-0-2
Jockey 6:1-1-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 11:1-3-0  Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
90f12 PORT Fril0Jan20  1106m F&M BM58 Good4 B Hodder 59.5 3 $41Island Grange 60.5kg 5.92L 1:06.2 9 1
10 of 13 TARE  Sun 22Dec19 1000m BM58 Good3 P Graham 58.0 8  $26 Patagonian 58.5kg 3.70L 57.03 1 11
90f12 KEMP Thu 8Augl9 1250m BM58 Good3 M Partridge 59.0 8 $4.60 Natural Image 58.5kg 6.14L 1:13.16 11 10
40f9 TAMW Sun28Jull9 1200m BM58 Good3 M Partridge 59.5 7 $7.50 Blinkin Legend 59.0kg 2.63L 1:11.56 6 7
20f12 GRAF  Sun14Jull9 1100m F&M BM58 Good3 M Partridge 61.0 11  $21 Toffee Drop 57.5kg 0.03L 1:04.06 11 1
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* D EeRISED

6 year old bay gelding (male)
Sire Widden Valley Dam Fabulash
Breeder Mr M Kearney

Trainer Steve Brewer Barrier 8
Jockey Liam Blanch 56.0kg Prizemoney $90,845
Win Range 1400m - 2000m W&P% 5-19

Owners M S Kearney, B R Kearney Miss M L Kearney, S R Kearney, Miss M R A Career 42.2:3-3 12 Mths 130-2-0  Lst Up 8:1-0-0 2nd Up 6:0-0-1
Bergvall, A Matthews,)é S Mathews,yA Ducksbury, C Eyliloogenboon}wl', P sammut & s Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 32:2-2-2  Soft 7:0-0-1 Heavy 3:0-1-0
Bull Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 2:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Colours Pink, White Spots, Black Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
8of11 TARE Fri3LJan20  1312m BM58 Good4 L Blanch 560 6  $51 Gironde 58.5kg 4.80L 1:18.06 77
50f8 GRAF Mon 210ct19 2200m BM58 Good4 B Hodder 56.5 3 $4.40 Loving Home 60.5kg 2.76L 2:15.73 22
20f10 PORT Sat120ctl9 2012m BM58 Heavy8 B Hodder 565 1 $92%a71légeld Monarch 62.5kg 1.30L 1 1
70f10 PORT Sun29Sepl9 1812m CUP PRELBM81  Good4 B Hodder 540 8 §21 Lady Evelyn 59.0kg 5.97L 1:53.09 2 3
40f10 COFF  Sun15Sepl9 1615m CL2 Good3 B Hodder 550 9  $15 Dew Drop 54.5kg 0.83L 1:41.55 5 5
7"- EU ROGEM Trainer Jenny Graham Barrier 12
L Jockey Ben Looker 55.5kg Prizemoney $40,515
X' 4 year old bay mare (female) Win Range 1450m - 1512m W&P% 12-29
Sire Eurozone Dam Empire Express
Breeder Footstreet Investments PER 1.0- 0.1 0-0-
Owners S P Conroy, Ms V N Bryant & J Turner :a ree; 11 76201 2 22 Nclltlliiil'lllo 2 ;stftUPO3é)11 0 ﬁnd UpOIZ(.)OOOOO
Colours Yellow, Purple Crossed Sashes, Quartered Cap, Purple Pom Pom irm 1.1-0- ood LL.l-1- oft 5:0-0- eavy UL-U-
Jockey 6:1-0-0  Dist 3:1-0-1 Track 5:1-0-1 Trk/Dst 3:1-0-1
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
40f13 PORT Fri24Jan20  1500m CL3 Good4 B Looker 54.0 8 $3.80F Okay Boss 59.0kg 1.19L 1:30.68 9 5
10f10 PORT Wed 1Jan20 1512m CL1 Good4 B Looker 540 7 $5 Eurogem 54.0kg 3.33L 1:33.75 g8 1
30f12 KEMP Mon 16Dec19 1450m CL1 Good3 B Hodder 540 10 $8M&'§{C Box Dancer 57.0kg 0.71L 9 8
80f12 GRAF SunlDecl9 1600m CL2 Soft7  BHodder 540 10 $11LlyOfChinasadigsisiziss 11 11
50f10 MUSW Tue 5Novl9 1450m CL1 SoftS5 M Weir 540 9  $15 Sparks 56.5kg 2.59L 1:28.38 4 4
= ' ' Trainer Alan D Smith Barrier 3
A = SHE S JUST SAYIN Jockey Jeff Kehoe 54.5kg Prizemoney $45,285
“ ' Syearold bay mare (female) Win Range 1750m - 2018m W&P% 6-9
i Sire Excites Dam Tansgirl
Breeder Vinery Stud (AUSTRALIA) Pty Ltd Career322-0-1 12 Mths 91-0-1 1stUp5:0-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-0-0
Ouners Mrs L Bridge & A Smith Firm3:0-0-0  Good 181-0-0  Soft 10:1-0-1  Heavy 1:0-0-0
Colours Yellow, Pink Armbands And Cap irm 3.:0-0- ood lo.1-U- ot 10.1-0- eavy LU-U-
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 2:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f9 TAMW Tue3Decl9 1600m CL2 Good4 B Hodder 540 8 $611g?(7e?10rechoice 54.0kg 8.44L 9 8
70f7  GOSF Sat23Novl9 1200m CL2 Good4 G Buckley 540 7 $101 Kosciusko 58.5kg 10.55L 1:10.56 77
80f9 CESS Mon 280ct19 1350m BM58 Firm2 L Cumberland 550 6  $31 Mahervellous 54.0kg 8.65L 1:20.16 5 6
90f10 TARE Sat6Aprl9  2000m BM58 Soft6 L Cumberland 550 4 $4.20F2I}6I5isg7er Hootabell 54.0kg 14.32L 7 9
1of8 PORT Fri22Marl9 2018m BMSS Softs L Cumberland 540 She 5
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5 $5.50 She's Just Sayin' 54.0kg 0.71L 5
20556
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* %] GRACEFUL STAR

w*
| ‘J * ' 4yearold brown mare (female)
%% gire All American Dam Star Pose
Breeder Lincoln Farm
Owners R Franklin & T Hobbs
Colours Lime Green, Black Stars And Cap

Race Details
40f12 TARE

50f11 PORT
20f10 PORT
20f12 KEMP

40f13 COFF

Fri3lJan20  1412m CL1

Fri 10Jan20  1506m CL1
Wed 1Jan20 1512m CL1
Mon 16Dec19 1450m CL1

Thu 5Dec19  1300m CL1

K] HEAVEN'S DREAM

F %)

Track
Good4

Good4
Good4
Good3

Good4

B | 4 year old bay gelding (male)
“alw ! Sire Dare to Dream Dam Kim Heaven
Breeder MrJ S C Chua
Owners B J Ratcliff & K E Gibson
Colours Pale Blue, White Maltese Cross, Lilac Sleeves, White Cap
Race Details Track
11 0of 12 TARE  Fri31Jan20  1412m CL1 Good4
12 of 12 PORT  Fri 10Jan20  1106m CG&E BM58 Good4
13 0of 14 TUNC Fri 13Sepl9  1400m CL1 Good4
60f12 KEMP Mon 2Sepl9 1450m CL1 Good3
40f14 TARE  Fri16Augl9 1600m CL1-SW Good3
L Y
- PICCOLO MISS
(A 9 year old bay mare (female)
. Sire Kaphero Dam Lucky for Me
Breeder Mr a Sangster
Owners D Simonetta & S Simonetta
Colours Royal Blue, White Sash
Race Details Track
50f12 COFF Sun12Jan20 1605m BM58 Good4
30f9 PORT Wed1Jan20 1512m BM50 Good4
8of11 KEMP Mon 16Dec19 1450m BM66 Good3
60of6 BVLE Sat30Novl9 1000m BM45 Good4
90f11 MUSW Tue 220ct19 1280m BM58 Good3
i
CASTLETON
Ei= & 5 yearold bay gelding (male)
Sire All Too Hard Dam Exquisite Art
Breeder Mr B M Nolan
Owners L J Kennedy & Miss P A Kearl
Colours Union Jack, Blue Sleeves, Red Cap
Race Details Track
11 of 12 PORT  Fri 24Jan20  1200m CL1 Good4
70f12 TARE Thu2Jan20 1000m BM58 Good3
30of4 WYNG Thu12Decl9 845m CL2-BT Good4
120f12 GILG ~ Sat 24Augl9 1600m BM50 Soft5
80of11 COON Sat3Augl9  2000m BM58 Firm2

BET EASY
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Trainer Roy Franklin Barrier 15

Jockey Ashley Morgan 54.0kg Prizemoney $41,410

Win Range 1300m W&P% 5-26

Career 19:1-2-2 12 Mths 11:0-2-0 1st Up 5:0-0-0  2nd Up 5:1-1-1

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 12:0-2-2  Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-1-0 Track 3:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 2:0-1-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
B Looker 540 8 $3.801$2f]5e3'§ Independent 54.0kg 2.30L 9 8
R Spokes 550 11 $5 Annalysium 540kg 4.61L 1:32.31 32
L Rolls 555 2 $5 Eurogem 540kg 3.33L 1:33.75 3 5
R Murray 550 2 $51l}él6llss{c Box Dancer 57.0kg 0.22L 6 6
R Murray 540 2 $26 Bugalugs 57.5kg 1.38L 1:18.02 8 8

Trainer Barry Ratcliff Barrier 11

Jockey Qin Yong 54.0kg Prizemoney $23,680

Win Range 1450m W&P% 7-14

Career 14:1-0-1 12 Mths 12:1-0-1 1stUp 3:0-0-1  2nd Up 3:1-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 14:1-0-1  Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
R Spokes 540 12 $311$2f}ea'§ Independent 54.0kg 11.20L 36
R Spokes 550 11  $20 Gironde 56.5kg 11.32L 1:06.36 6 7
R Spokes 555 14 $211I.52rz1‘c3lganted Heart 55.0kg 8.75L 1 1
R Spokes 58.0 12 $2.90F Oh So Hot 56.0kg 2.931 1:26.58 22
R Spokes 59.0 12 $6.50 Sir Leo 59.0kg 3.56L 1:37.01 1 1

Trainer Daniel & Rocky Simonetta Barrier 7

Jockey Paul Payne 54.0kg Prizemoney $127,505

Win Range 1000m - 1300m W&P% 7-22

Career 72:5-4-7 12 Mths 18:1-0-2 1st Up 9:0-3-2  2nd Up 8:3-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 54:3-4-6  Soft 11:2-0-1 Heavy 7:0-0-0

Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 1:0-0-1 Track 5:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-1
Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
P Payne 540 9  $61 Blinkin Snazzy 55.5kg 3.25L 1:37.72 12 1
P Payne 540 8 $8.50 Teo Torriate 55.0kg 5.18L 1:32.09 9 8
J Grisedale 540 9 $101 Wewonya 59.5kg 3.70L 1:27.33 5 6
B Hodder 575 6 $4.40 Miss Zinzin 57.0kg 6.12L 58.2
G Ryan 540 4 $31 St Luke 585kg 4.44L 1:15.17 3 4

Trainer Damien Lane Barrier 9

Jockey 54.0kg Prizemoney $25,960

Win Range 1600m W&P% 6-6

Career 18:1-0-0 12 Mths 11:0-0-0 1st Up 4:.0-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-0-0

Firm 2:0-0-0 Good 9:0-0-0 Soft 6:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
S Lisnyy 540 2 $41 Casino Delight 56.5kg 10.74L 1:12.71 3 4
S Lisnyy 540 9  $41 Capannello 62.0kg 3.42L 57.76 10 9
S Lisnyy n/a Timon Stinger n/a 7.62L 48.93
D Pitomac 58.5 9  $31 Traffic Cop 59.0kg 36.99L 1:412 1 10
A Cavallo 55.5 8  $18 Bring the Joy 55.0kg 6.01L 2:05.34 32
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Trainer Tom Higgins Barrier 2
SPEEDWITH EASE Jockey 54.0kg Prizemoney $48,645
6 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1300m - 1512m W&P% 4-15

Sire Swift Alliance Dam Glow of Light
Breeder Mr G Penfold

Owners T Higgins & Miss A M Lee Career 46:2-3-2 12 Mths 14:0-0-0 1st Up 6:0-1-1  2nd Up 6:0-0-1

Colours White, Black Sleeves, Quartered Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 30:0-2-1  Soft 11:1-1-1 Heavy 5:1-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 6:1-0-0 Track 10:1-1-0  Trk/Dst 6:1-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f10 GRAF Thu 6Feb20 1620m CI2 Soft7 M Weir 54.0 4 $26.00 Real Gent 59.0kg 5.12L 1:42.53 3 4
80of11 TARE Mon 13Jan20 1600m CL2 Good3 M Weir 540 4 $51 Azarmin 57.0kg 2.38L 1:37.56 3 3
60f9 PORT Wed 1Jan20 1512m BM50 Good4 J Golden 540 3 $10 Teo Torriate 55.0kg 9.27L 1:32.09 8 9
80of13 TUNC Mon 9Decl9 1400m CL2 Good4d M Weir 540 3 $81 Azarmin 55.0kg 4.57L 1:24. 7 1
8of9 COFF Thu5Decl9 1400m CL3 Good4 N Masuda 540 2 $1011|\élgi%\§veek Hussler 55.0kg 7.82L 9 8
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NSW: 4:15 pm

FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

Race 5 THE TAPP BAR AT PANTHERS PORT MACQUARIE CLASS 1

HANDICAP 1006m

Prize $21,560. 1st $11,200. 2nd $3,900. 3rd $2,100. 4th $1,100. 5th $720. 6th $540. 7th $500. 8th $500. 9th $500. VIC/TAS: 4:15 pm
10th $500. QLD: 3:15 pm
Rail: +3m Entire NT: 2:45 pm
Straight: 370m. S S
Circumference: 1600m. WA: 115 pm

For: No age restriction. Benchmark Race. Class 1. No sex restriction. Handicap.

Gear Changes: 3. Oakfield Gettem Bubble cheeker (off side) first time, tongue control bit first time, tongue tie off

first time, 4. Brazen Gypsy Bubble cheeker (near side) off first time, lugging bit again, 12. Bubbles de Beer Tongue

tie off first time

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize. W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Oakfield Jet Kyle Wilson-Taylor ~ Damien Lane 3208s3977s 13:1-14 $36900 8% 46% 6 60.5
(a3)

2. Wild Fortune Andrew Gibbons Kris Lees s321 31-1-1 $22,825 33% 100% 10 59
3. Oakfield Gettem Darryl McLellan Damien Lane 084500172 8:1-1-0 $35345 13% 25% 1 575
4. Brazen Gypsy (NZ) Matthew McGuren  Tony V Green 0s165 4:1-0-0 $12,740 25% 25% 5 57
5. Egyptian Pharaoh Damien Lane s012380 6:1-1-1 $12575 17% 50% 11 56.5
6. Full Of Spirit Jeff Kehoe Neil Godbolt 2450920591 14:1-5-0 $36920 7% 43% 2 56
7. Supreme Diva Raymond Spokes  Brett Bellamy s1 1:1-0-0 $11,200 100% 100% 8 56
8. Lynn's Dream Paul Payne Barry Ratcliff s007s17s9 6:1-0-0 $9,100 17% 17% 7 555
9. Delight Luke Rolls Matthew McCudden 5252534559 22:1-4-1 $32215 5% 271% 4 54
10. Quite Neat Ben Looker Matthew Robinson 5515809565 9:1-0-0 $10550 11% 11% 12 54
11. Valley's Sister Grant Buckley Bob Milligan 7045604144 14:1-0-1 $26,765 7% 14% 9 54
12. Bubbles de Beer Louise Day Lisa Sheppard s07856s513 27:1-4-1 $39.265 4% 22% 54

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

i
&

Th B il W B

-
,“
N W A OO0 N W

R
e

8. Lynn's Dream "g‘
4, Brazen Gypsy 'H

5. Egyptian Pharach "H

2. Wild Fortune “H

11. Valley's Sister

10. Quite Neat "a‘

7. Supreme Diva “v

1. Oakfield Jet "ﬁ

9. Delight “H’

12. Bubbles de Beer 'v

6. Full Of Spirit "ﬁ‘

Tl il @ e

3. Oakfield Gettem "H

Race Direction —>

-

Rail position: +3m Entire

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now
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BET EASY

: OAKFIELD JET
) ! 8 year old brown gelding (male)
Sire Encosta de Lago Dam Hot 'n' Breezy
Breeder Mr D Parker
Owners B Mackenzie
Colours Lime Green, Gold Maltese Cross
Race Details
30f9 PORT Wed1Jan20 1210m CL3
20f11 KEMP Mon 16Dec19 1450m BM66
10 of 14 ROSE  Sat 30Nov19 1200m H'WAY-C2
80of9 LISM  Mon 11Nov19 1100m CL1
50f10 PMQ  Sun270ct19 1006m OPEN-BT
= [ WILD FORTUNE
« % " 3yearold bay or brown filly (female)
# ** % Sire Not a Single Doubt Dam Miss Opulence
Breeder Mr S Wilde
Owners S P Wilde & J R Rourke
Colours White, Red Stars
Race Details
40of6  WYNG Mon 13Jan20 845m OPEN-BT
30f10 SCON Fri27Sepl9  1100m CL2
20f14 COFF  Sun15Sepl9 1012m BM58
1of13 SCON Tue 27Augl9 900m MDN-SW
40of7  GOSF Mon 5Augl9 800m 3YF MDN-BT
. |BJ OAKFIELD GETTEM
) 1 4year old bay mare (female)
Sire Dream Ahead Dam Oakfield Princess
Breeder Mr B MacKenzie
Owners B Mackenzie
Colours Lime Green, Gold Maltese Cross
Race Details

10 of 11 WYON Sun 26Jan20 1100m CL1
80f10 WYON SunbJan20  1100m CL1
40f9  WYON Thu 12Dec19 1000m CL1

lof6  GOSF Wed 27Nov19 1000m OPEN-BT
10 of 10 WYON Sat13Jull9  1000m CL1
I} BRAZEN GYPSY

" . L‘ 3 year old bay or brown gelding (male)
¥ Sire Brazen Beau Dam Gypsy Diamond
Breeder R S Finemore

Owners TV Green & Mrs J M Green

Track

Good4

Good3

Good4
Good4

Good4

Track
Good3
Good4
Good3
Good3
Soft6

Track
Good4
Good3
Good4
Soft5
Good4

Trainer Damien Lane Barrier 6

Jockey Kyle Wilson-Taylor 60.5kg Prizemoney $36,900

Win Range 1200m W&P% 8-46

Career 13:1-1-4 12 Mths 8:0-1-2 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:1-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:0-1-1 Soft 2:0-0-1 Heavy 3:1-0-2

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:.0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
C O'brien 580 1 $7 Acoustix 58.0kg 1.10L 1:13.28 6 6
A Bullock 570 1 $7 Wewonya 59.5kg 0351 1:27.33 22
C Reith 560 7 $1011R1lf96|'ike A Rebel 53.0kg 3.40L 10 9
L Blanch 615 9  $31 Sparkling Facet 58.5kg 8.15L 1:04.17 6 5
A Bullock nfa 3 Maid Marilyn n/a 3.40L 1:01.65

Trainer Kris Lees Barrier 10

Jockey Andrew Gibbons 59.0kg Prizemoney $22,825

Win Range 900m W&P% 33-100

Career 3:1-1-1 12 Mths 3:1-1-1  1stUp 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:1-1-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 2:0-1-1  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
L Cumberland  n/a Aytobe n/a 2.58L 50.65
A Gibbons 54.5 9 $2.60F Royal Eclipse 55.5kg 0.58L 1:04.52 6 7
A Gibbons 570 5 $2.90F Salad Dodger 59.0kg 1.36L 59.65 8 5
B Spriggs 545 1 $7.50 Wild Fortune 54.5kg 3.48L 52.39 1 1
A Gibbons n/a Pierro Rose n/a 5.24L 50.71

Trainer Damien Lane Barrier 1

Jockey Darryl McLellan 57.5kg Prizemoney $35,345

Win Range 1100m W&P% 13-25

Career 8:1-1-0 12 Mths 81-1-0 1st Up 2:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-0-0 Soft 3:1-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
G Buckley 550 9 $31 Acumen 59.0kg 6.85L 1:03.06 22
G Buckley 56.5 6 $4.80 Bushido 56.0kg 4.05L 1:03.62 1 1
G Buckley 55.5 2 $31 Exceed The Stars 59.5kg 1.50L 57.71 2 1
G Buckley n/a Oakfield Gettem n/a 1.17L 1:01.38
G Buckley 560 6  $19 Zeta's Rocket 56.0kg 5.55L 58.39 1 1

Trainer Tony V Green Barrier 5

Jockey Matthew McGuren 57.0kg Prizemoney $12,740

Colours Orange, Brown Sleeves, White Armbands And Cap

Race Details
40of7 TAR
12 of 12 PORT
1of6  GRAF
60of 13 TARE
50f10 PORT

Fri 31Jan20
Fri 24Jan20
Tue 290ct19
Fri 180ct19
Fri 110ct19

1000m OPEN-BT
1200m CL1

1200m MDN

1000m MDN-SW
1200m CGE MDN-SW

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Track

Good4
Good4
Good4
Good4
Good4

Jockey
L Rolls
R Murray
R Murray
R Murray
R Murray

Win Range 1200m W&P% 25-25

Career 4:1-0-0 12 Mths 4:1-0-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:1-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
nfa 7 Casino Mondial n/a 3.22L 59.16
560 3§17 Casino DelightS6skg 24770 1:1271 11 12
545 2 $11 Brazen Gypsy 54.5kg 0.22L 1:10.91 6 5
56.5 5 $9.50 Brother Magic 59.0kg 4.32L 58.62 13 12
56.5 1  $21 Patagonian 59.0kg 3.770 1:13.38 7 8
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BET EASY

= B Trainer Damien Lane Barrier 11
EGYPTIAN PHARAOH Jockey 56.5kg Prizemoney $12,575
4 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1600m W&P% 17-50
Sire Dawn Apprqach Dam Montparnasse
g:;ﬁgfs' Melggn‘r’]'g;;’ Pty Ltd Career61-1-1 12 Mths 6:1-1-1  1stUp1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours Blue, Union Jack, Blue Sleeves, Red Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:1-1-0 Soft 3:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
110f13 NARR Sun 11Augl9 1600m CL1-SW Soft6 K Dunbar 59.0 5 $8.50 The Scotsman 59.0kg 14.48L 1:41.23 9 9
lof14 COON Sat27Jull9  1600m CL1-SW Good3 K Dunbar 550 4 $4.601E396)/£tian Pharaoh 55.0kg 0.25L 4 3
20f12 DUBB Fril9ull9  1620m MDN Goodd G Ryan 500 12 $51§:3z;£2\8Nalk Queen 570k 0.6L 2 2
30f11 WELL Tue9ulld  1400m MDN Softs Pracey- 580 6 17 Polish Train 56.0kg 5341 12723 1n o1
olmes
80of 13 COON Sun23Jun19 1200m 3Y+ MDN Good3 J Kehoe 58.0 6  $31 Ultimate Quest 55.0kg 7.27L 1:11.14 11 10
- n Trainer Neil Godbolt Barrier 2
_& FU I'I' OF SPIRIT Jockey Jeff Kehoe 56.0kg Prizemoney $36,920
| 3 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1106m W&P% 7-43
L Sire Spirit of Boom Dam My Girl
Breeder Mr R Schmidt q.c. a1 N N
Owners R N Godbolt & Mrs M M Godbolt Ea ree(; g %105 0 22 Ncllﬂll;,é[gl 05 0 ;stﬂU3p.12.20(§) 0 ﬁnd UPO_Z(')OOZOO
Colours Yellow, Red Hoops, Dark Blue Cap i B:0-v- 00d 1LY-3- oft 3:1-2- €avy US-U-
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 7:0-4-0 Track 7:1-4-0 Trk/Dst 4:0-3-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
20f14 PORT Fri24Jan20  1200m CL1 Good4 D Mclellan 545 5  $16 Cafe Royal 56.0kg 1.08L 1:10.95 1 1
40f12 PORT Fril0Jan20 1106m CG&E BM58 Good4 L Rolls 56.0 3 $3.90F Gironde 56.5kg 3.42L 1:06.36 1 1
50f9 COFF Mon 30Dec19 1005m CL2 Good3 D Mclellan 540 6 $9.50 Elle's Nel 56.5kg 1.76L 58.95 6 6
12 of 12 KEMP  Mon 16Dec19 1450m CL1 Good3 D Mclellan 580 7 $81'.\4é'§{c Box Dancer 57.0kg 8.68L 2 5
90f12 TUNC Mon9Decl9 1000m CLL Goodd DMdellan 580 9 $3.40 Xiaolis Ying 57.kg 440L 5838 9 8
- . Trainer Brett Bellamy Barrier 8
—— 7 SUPREME DIVA Jockey Raymond Spokes 56.0kg Prizemoney $11,200
w5 Yyear old chestnut mare (female) Win Range 1015m W&P% 100-100
1w ' Sire Supreme Class Dam Diamante Diva
(B):Isﬁ:fsr FL\AMth,;:eS&qrEs]rC‘[White Miss J White, S Dawson & P Wood Career 11-0-0 12 Mths 11-0-01st Up 1:1-0-0 2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Colours White,' Red Hoop:s, Blue Capl Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 1:1-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
1of8 GRAF Mon 29Apr19 1015m MDN-SW Soft5 R Spokes 570 8  $12 Supreme Diva 57.0kg 0.21L 59.16 2 2
50f6  TUNC Sat19Jan19 1000m OPEN-BT Good4 R Spokes nfa 4 Budawang n/a 3.93L 1:003
kL n LYNNlS DREAM Trainer Barry Ratcliff Barrier 7
«}“"‘ _ Jockey Paul Payne 55.5kg Prizemoney $9,100
44 4yearold bay or brown mare (female) Win Range 1300m W&P% 17-17
“wwl Sire Dream Ahead Dam Fleecing
Breeder Bell River Thoroughbreds Career 6:1-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1stUp3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Owners B J Ratcliff & S M Foster Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 H 21-0-0
Colours Pale Blue, White Maltese Cross, Lilac Sleeves, White Cap irm O:L-0- ood LU-U- ot 5:0-L- eavy 2.1-U-
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
12 of 12 CAST ~ Mon 29Jull9 1400m BM58 Soft6 D Thornton 575 10  $61 Territory Titan 62.5kg 13.80L 1:26.02 2 1
10 of 10 CRAN  Wed 17Jul19 1300m CL1 Heavy10 D Thornton 550 3 $211I?2%r4§erseverance 57.0kg 9.80L 10 9
70f12 WODO Sat15Junl9 1300m 0 - 58 Soft6  JRule 580 7§10 Royal Zephyr 59.0kg 6.75L 1:20.41 8 6
1of8 CRAN Tue6Novl8 1300m MDN-SW Heavy8 K Forrester 550 6  $11 Lynn's Dream 55.0kg 0.40L 1:22.16 7 5
70f8 KYNE Tue160ctl8 1100m 3YF MDN-SW Good4 B Higgins 570 3 $31 Jentico 57.0kg 9.10L 1:05.32 g8 8

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now
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. |[EJ DELIGHT

:‘, 4 5 year old bay mare (female)
*® .= Sire All American Dam Diamond Delight

Breeder Mr W J Hawkins

Owners M McCudden, D G McCudden, G Hodge, D S McCudden & Mrs S M

McCudden

Colours Lime Green, White And Black Hooped Sleeves

Race Details
50f14 PORT
20f10 PORT
50f13 TARE
20f12 TUNC
30f8 NOWR

Fri 24Jan20  1200m CL1
Wed 1Jan20  1110m BM50
Sun 22Dec19 1000m BM58
Mon 9Dec19 1000m CL1
Sun 22Sep19 1400m CL2

-

(o)

QUITE NEAT

4 year old bay mare (female)

Sire Nicconi Dam Ruling Class

Breeder Mr R J Haire

Owners Miss M J Travis

Colours Green, White Halves, Striped Sleeves

Race Details
50f14 PORT
50f12 PORT
lof6  BOWR
80of10 KEMP
11 of 11 TARE

Fri 24Jan20  1000m CL2
Fri10Jan20  1106m F&M BM58
Thu 26Dec19 1000m MDN-SW

Thu 8Augl9  1250m F&M MDN-SW
Mon 29Jul19 1000m 3Y MDN

VALLEY'S SISTER

4 year old bay mare (female)
Sire Benfica Dam Another
Breeder Miss C Buchanan

Track
Good4
Good4
Good3
Good4
Soft5

Track

Good4
Good4
Good4
Good3
Good3

Owners R R Milligan, Mrs M Milligan, G R Milligan, Mrs V P Milligan, Mrs K
Houlihan, S Gillett, R J Knuppe, S M Mcgregor & P D Braude Pty Ltd (Mgr: Dr P D

Braude)

Colours Red, Yellow Sleeves, Red Cap
Race Details
70f14 PORT Fri24Jan20  1200m CL1
110f12 TARE Thu 2Jan20  1000m BM58
40f13 TARE Sun22Decl9 1000m BM58
60f13 TAMW Sun28Jull9 1400m CL1

12 0f 13 SCON  Fri12Jull9  1300m CL1

Race Details

11 of 12 MUSW
70f12 PORT
8of11 TARE
50f9 TUNC
60f12 KEMP

BUBBLES DE BEER

7 year old bay mare (female)

Sire De Beers Dam Ni Night

Breeder Burke Bloodstock Pty Ltd
Owners Ms L Sheppard

Colours Royal Blue, Green Sash, Red Cap

Mon LJull9  1000m CL1
Sun 16Jun19 1206m CL1
Mon 27May19 1000m BM58
Sat 18Mayl9 1000m BM58
Sat 27Apr19  1000m BM50

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Track

Good4
Good3
Good3
Good3
Good4

Track
Soft5
Soft6
Good4
Soft6
Good3

Trainer Matthew McCudden Barrier 4

Jockey Luke Rolls 54.0kg Prizemoney $32,215

Win Range 1300m W&P% 5-27

Career 22:1-4-1 12 Mths 12:0-3-1 1stUp 5:0-1-0  2nd Up 4:0-2-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 14:1-2-0  Soft 5:0-1-1 Heavy 3:0-1-0

Jockey 4:0-2-0  Dist 4:0-1-0 Track 2:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
L Rolls 540 8  $12 Cafe Royal 56.0kg 8.16L 1:10.95 10 8
L Rolls 58.5 5 $3.80F Dr Demon 60.0kg 0.12L 1:07.26 3 4
L Rolls 550 3 $6 Patagonian 58.5kg 1.37L 57.03 8 7
L Rolls 545 1  $15 Xiaoli's Ying 57.5kg 0.03L 58.38 2 1
B Ryan 54.0 2 $6.50 Brigid of Kildare 58.0kg 0.70L 2 2

1:24:44

Trainer Matthew Robinson Barrier 12

Jockey Ben Looker 54.0kg Prizemoney $10,550

Win Range 1000m W&P% 11-11

Career 9:1-0-0 12 Mths 9:1-0-0 1stUp 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:1-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 4:1-0-0 Track 4:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
L Rolls 540 3 $26 Lu'sin Charge 58.0kg 1.49L 59.44 4 4
J Watkins 56.5 4 $26Island Grange 60.5kg 3.42L 1:06.2 33
J Watkins 570 1 $4.60 Quite Neat 57.0kg 2.91L 58.39 2 1
B Looker 58.0 4 $6 Shy One 58.0kg 6.91L 1:14. 2 6
B Stower 540 10  $71 Rambler Rebel 57.0kg 5.33L 58.76 5 8

Trainer Bob Milligan Barrier 9

Jockey Grant Buckley 54.0kg Prizemoney $26,765

Win Range 1206m W&P% 7-14

Career 14:1-0-1 12 Mths 9:1-0-0  1st Up 4:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:0-0-0 Soft 6:1-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 7:0-0-1 Track 3:1-0-1 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-1
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
B Hodder 540 14  $26 Cafe Royal 56.0kg 10.08L 1:10.95 8 10
G Buckley 54.5 3 $4F Capannello 62.0kg 6.22L 57.76 9 10
G Buckley 545 4§11 Patagonian 58.5kg 1.19L 57.03 3 6
B Hodder 540 1  $41 Polish Train 54.0kg 2.88L 1:24.13 4 4
S Lisnyy 540 9  $13 Sir Winkle 59.0kg 6.94L 1:17.88 1 1

Trainer Lisa Sheppard Barrier 3

Jockey Louise Day 54.0kg Prizemoney $39,265

Win Range 1106m W&P% 4-22

Career 27:1-4-1 12 Mths 5:0-0-0  1st Up 4:0-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-1-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 15:1-3-0  Soft 9:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 10:0-1-0 Track 5:1-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
L Day 540 11 $151 Engadine 58.5kg 9.75L 57.92 2 12
L Cumberland 540 4  $31Lu'sin Charge 59.0kg 7.50L 1:13.35 8 7
A Gibbons 540 6  $14 Dragoneight 55.5kg 3.44L 59.67 2 3
M Paget 540 5 $7.50 Ortega Lane 58.5kg 2.34L 59.01 4 5
J Watkins 58.0 3 $6.50 Bangalley Lad 61.0kg 6.00L 57.86 9 9
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Race 6 PANTHER PLAYERS - BEING REWARDED IS EASY BENCHMARK 58 NSW: 4:55 pm

HANDICAP 1006m

Prize $21,560. 1st $11,200. 2nd $3,900. 3rd $2,100. 4th $1,100. 5th $720. 6th $540. 7th $500. 8th $500. 9th $500. VIC/TAS: 4:55 pm

10th $500. QLD: 3:55 pm

Rail: +3m Entire NT: 3:25 pm

Straight: 370m. SA: 425 pm
WA: 1:55 pm

Circumference: 1600m.

For: No age restriction. Benchmark Race. BenchMark 58. No sex restriction. Handicap.

Gear Changes: 3. Two Ducks Artie Tongue tie off first time, 5. Just Sizzling Winkers off first time, 9. Invincible
Tammy Blinkers again, 12. Taken On Chance Winkers off first time

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Phelpedo Matthew Paget Colt Prosser $76305s311 10:2-0-2 $33425 20% 40% 8 61
2. Inwithachance Peter Evans 9578174250 14:2-2-0 $41,290 14% 29% 13 595
3. Two Ducks Artie Dale Wagstaff 5089918672 434-5-3  §105435 9% 28% 2 59
4. Zioptimus Allan Kehoe 2574334885 32:4-5-5 $93290 13% 44% 10 59
5. Just Sizzling Samantha Clenton  Neil Godbolt 4677975931 27:3-4-3 $82,045 11% 37% 7 575
6. Penny Dreadful Andrew Gibbons Wayne Wilkes 8558124358 19:2-5-1 $63,082 11% 42% 6 575
7. 0dds or Evens Belinda Hodder Colt Prosser 7584450059 26:3-2-2 $80,285 12% 27% 11 57
8. French Command Jayden Barrie (a4)  Hilary Dew 8125767759 137:14-14-15  $202,645 10% 31% 9 565
9. Invincible Tammy Dale Wagstaff 0050236599 27:3-4-4 $83,915 11% 41% 12 565
10. llia Olivia Pickering (a2) ~ Shane Everson 0661855477 71:7-12-8  §154425 10% 38% 4 54
11. Stoddart Jeff Kehoe Michael P O'Neill 0297084457 55:5-8-4 $94490 9% 31% 3 54
12. Taken On Chance Darryl McLellan Neil Godbolt 8466050537 34:3-2-4 $91,405 9% 26% 5 54
13. Wild Fortune Grant Buckley Kris Lees s321 31-1-1 $22,825 33% 100% 1 60

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

13 2. Inwithachance 'ﬁ

12 9. Invincible Tammy "v
7. Odds or Evens "v

10 4. Zioptimus v

» gro = @) ’a @'a

9 8. French Command v
5 8 1. Phelpedo “v
é 7 5. Just Sizzling 'ﬁ
6 6 6. Penny Dreadful "H
é 5 12. Taken On Chance "H
.ﬁ[. 4 10. liia "a\
6 3 11. Stoddart "a\
6 2 3. Two Ducks Artie v
S 13. Wild Fortune 'ﬁ‘
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Rail position: +3m Entire

Race Direction —>
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*  |F¥ PHELPEDO

# 5 yearold bay gelding (male)
.= Sire Delago Deluxe Dam Morning Swim
Breeder Newhaven Park Stud

AV,

Owners Mrs T Prosser, M G Knight, J Laurie, M P Webber, Mrs M W Partridge,
Mrs S McDonnell, Ms K Layden, B W Cooney, Mrs A M Cooney, K Reynolds, Mrs N

Bailey & M W Bailey
Colours White, Silver Yoke, Royal Blue Hooped Sleeves And Royal Blue Cap

Trainer Colt Prosser Barrier 8

Jockey Matthew Paget 61.0kg Prizemoney $33,425

Win Range 1206m - 1250m W&P% 20-40

Career 10:2-0-2 12 Mths 5:0-0-1  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
L Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:1-0-1 Soft 3:1-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-1

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 4:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
80of8 PMQ Fri24Jan20 1000m OPEN-BT Good4 M Partridge nfa 5 Lord Heron n/a 5.93L 1:00.76
6of 7 PMQ Fril0Jan20  1000m OPEN-BT Good4 M Partridge nfa 4 Crazeelil n/a 5.79L 1:01.18
70f 11 GRAF  Mon 15Apr19 1420m CL2 Good3 M Partridge 590 5 $6 Delius 54.5kg 4.80L 1:24.12 4 5
6of 11 PORT Fri22Marl9 1512m CL3 Soft5 M Partridge 585 3 $81If3()2x2/és Foxinator 56.0kg 1.72L 6 6
30f10 COFF Mon4Marl9 1215m BM66 Good4 P Graham 580 8 $7.50 Mégic Arli 54.0kg 1.68L 1:12.02 6 4
f‘ n INWITHAC HANCE Trainer Peter Evans Barrier 13
- ' Jockey 59.5kg Prizemoney $41,290
/) 5 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range 900m - 1010m W&P% 14-29

EY Sire Exceedingly Good Dam Processional
Breeder Mr J Harvey

Owners J E Evans Career 14:2-2-0 12 Mths 7:1-1-0  1stUp 4:0-2-0 ~ 2nd Up 3:1-0-0

Colours 0ld Gold, Dark Green Seams, Striped Sleeves, Dark Green And Old Gold Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 81-1-0 Soft 5:0-1-0 Heavy 11-0-0

Seams Cap Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 6:1-2-0 Track 2:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 2:0-1-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
90f14 PORT Fri24Jan20  1000m CL2 Good4 R Spokes 575 7 $18 Lu's in Charge 58.0kg 3.07L 59.44 31
70f9 LISM  Mon 26Augl9 1200m CL2 Good3 M Bennett 500 1 $9.501I§()igr1§;50f The Desert 58.0kg 7.10L 7 8
80f12 ROYA Sat20Jull9  1100m HIGHWAY-C2 Soft6 R Dolan 5.5 3  $51 Irish Songs 59.0kg 4.40L 1:04.52 22
1of12 GRAF Sun7Jull9  1010m CL1 Heavy8 R Spokes 58.5 1  $10 Inwithachance 58.5kg 1.85L 1:00.05 1 1
70of11 TARE  Fri7Junl9  1250m CL1 Soft5 R Spokes 590 2 $17 Dulette 59.0kg 5.36L 1:15.64 2 3

® B Trainer Dale Wagstaff Barrier 2
Two DUCKS ARTIE Jockey 59.0kg Prizemoney $105,435

6 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1006m - 1450m W&P% 9-28

Sire Artie Schiller Dam Tureen

g;‘:ﬁgfs' gas'f;, g;zt'a’ftfy&ﬁtjmaqi o (M s L B Career 43:4-5-3 12 Mths 212-3-1 1stUp5:1-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-1-0

Colours Purple, Grey Southern Cross, Striped Sleeves And Cap Firm 4:0-1-1 Good 29:4-2-1  Soft 8:0-2-1 Heavy 2:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 11:2-1-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
10 of 13 MUDG Fri 6Dec19  1200m BM58 Good4 G Buckley 59.5 8  $31 Dubai Harbour 59.5kg 6.261 1:12.02 12 13
80of8 MUSW Fri29Nov19 1280m BM66 Good4 G Buckley 565 5 $211y¥fggher Channel 58.0kg 7.42L 2 2
90f10 SCON Thu 2INov19 1100m BM66 Good3 GBuckley 575 6 $261T02;33 Crimson Idol 575kg 5721 5 6
90f9 CESS Mon280ctl9 1350m BMS8 Firm2  AGbbons 615 3 $2.60F Mahervelloussaokg 1478012016 7 8
1of8 MUSW Mon 16Sepl9 1450m CL3 Good3 A Gibbons 550 4 $3.601T2vg(§7Ducks Artie 55.0kg 2.30L 1 1
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Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Port Macquarie | Page 31



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

BET EASY

i

3 zioPTIMUS

5 year old bay gelding (male)
Sire Zizou Dam Solysombra
Breeder T E & E C Hughes

Barrier 10
Prizemoney $93,290
W&P% 13-44

Trainer Allan Kehoe
Jockey 59.0kg
Win Range 1000m - 1400m

Owners B Clarke. D A C Miss K J Clarke & P King Toukley Old B Career 32:4-5-5 12 Mths 11:1-1-2 1st Up 6:1-1-2 2nd Up 5:1-1-1
Mg Thofat) R TR Fim 0000 Good 212444 Soft 8211 Heavy 3:0-0-0
Colours Orange And Black Stripes, White Sleeves And Black Cap Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 7:1-2-3 Track 5:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
20f11 TARE Fri3lJan20  1007m BM58 Good4 G Mcdonnell 585 10  $18 Gangika 60.0kg 1.49L 57.68 10 38
70f9 PORT Sat120ctl9 1210m BM58 Heavy8 L Blanch 590 6 $8.50 Metre Eater 58.5kg 3.60L 1:14.55 32
40f11 PORT  Sun29Sepl9 1206m BM58 Good4 R Agnew 59.5 3 $8.50 Okay Boss 60.5kg 4.23L 1:13.5 7 5
30f8 BOWR Sat21Sepl9 1370m BOWRAVILLE CUP Soft5  E Atkinson 540 2 $3.801I3gg§ibar Dancer 54.0kg 3.70L 5 5
30f14 GRAF Tue 10Sepl9 1106m BM58 Good3 L Blanch 590 5 $7.50 Caﬁwpari Soda 56.5kg 0.99L 1:03.8 2 1
i B Trainer Neil Godbolt Barrier 7
‘i’ JUST SIZZLI NG Jockey Samantha Clenton 57.5kg Prizemoney $82,045
| w4 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1000m - 1106m W&P% 11-37
i W Sire Sizzling Dam Final Star
Breeder Holbrook Thoroughbreds A 9.1. 1.0. 0.1-
Owners R N Godbolt and Mrs M M Godbolt ga ree(; g 76304 3 éz IVCIItII;i&zle 1 ;stﬂU8;?24.1120 1 ﬁnd Uplé,‘dollol
Colours Yellow, Red Hoops, Dark Blue Cap irm U:U-U- ood 1o.1-2- orto.2-1- eavy 1.U-1-
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 12:2-1-1 Track 7:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f14 PORT Fri24Jan20  1100m BM66 Good4 D Mclellan 540 14  $14 Salad Dodger 59.0kg 2.681 1:05.52 5 5
60of12 PORT Fril10Jan20 1106m CG&E BM58 Good4 D Mclellan 58.0 9 $9.50 Gironde 56.5kg 3.92L 1:06.36 9 9
70f9 PORT Wed1Jan20 1210m CL3 Good4 J Golden 550 9  $12 Acoustix 58.0kg 3.22L 1:13.28 1 1
70f11 TARE  Sun22Decl9 1250m CL3 Good3 L Rolls 550 6  $19 Magnalane 56.5kg 6.05L 1:12.38 10 10
90of12 KEMP Mon 16Dec19 1000m OPEN BM81 Good3 D Mclellan 540 1  $41 She's Choosie 56.0kg 4.73L 57.32 9 9
i n Trainer Wayne Wilkes Barrier 6
PENNY DREADFUI‘ Jockey Andrew Gibbons 57.5kg Prizemoney $63,082
g_yealg old rtzﬁybmar% (female) Win Range 1007m - 1100m W&P% 11-42
. ire Duporth Dam Papoose
Breeder Sledmere Stud Career192-5-1 12 Mths 6:1-1-0 1stUp 6:0-1-1  2nd Up 5:1-2-0
Quners J Duncan &R Piltz Firm10-0-1  Good122-3-0  Soft5:0-2-0  Heavy 1:0-0-0
Colours Green, Black Circles, Hooped Sleeves, Green Cap irm 1.U-U- 00d 122737 ort 5:0-2- eavy 1.U-U-
Jockey 5:0-2-1  Dist 6:1-0-0 Track 3:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
8of 14 PORT Fri24Jan20  1000m CL2 Good4 A Gibbons 550 4 $15Lu'sin Charge 58.0kg 2.76 59.44 9 9
50f10 GOSF Thu4Aprl9  1200m CL2 Heavy8 RThompson 540 8  $41 D'oro Rain 55.0kg 8.82L 1:16.06 1 2
80f13 SCON Mon 18Marl9 1100m BM58 Soft5 D Mclellan 58.0 6 $6.50 Single Sapphire 59.5kg 5.32L 1:03.72 8§ 7
1of9 SCON Tue5Marl9 1100m CL1 Good4 D Mclellan 55.5 8 $3.30F Penny Dreadful 55.5kg 0.58L 1:03.64 2 4
20f8 NEWC Mon 18Feb19 1200m CL1 HCP Good3 A Gibbons 54.5 7 $2.90F Snitzagirl 57.5kg 0.08L 1:10.39 6 6
'f‘ . Trainer Colt Prosser Barrier 11
7 ODDS OR EVENS Jockey Belinda Hodder 57.0kg Prizemoney $80,285
5 year old brown mare (female) Win Range 810m - 1000m W&P% 12-27
5 Sire Pendragon Dam Roulette Wheel
Breeder Think Big Stud Pty Ltd 2. 012 1.0 1.0
Owners T Connors, B P Farrell, Mrs L M Farrell, J L Smith, T C Dark, D A Beattie, C.areer. 263-2-2 12 Mths.13'0 10 Lt UP 7101 2nd U ?'1 00
Mrs D M M Spriggs, D G Thomson, P V Ghosn, P L Turner, G J Partridge, Mrs M J Firm 2:1-0-0 Good 16:1-1-1 Soft 7:1-1-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
?(;foper',2 I\Sré l}Af\f/\laic&kacjoE,TJ Waict;}((z:\;ol;,g Xlaicokacola, Miss A Waicokacola, A B_jockey 17:3-1-2  Dist 14:2-0-2 Track 5:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 3:0-0-1
iffen, iffen, Mrs oovey S ustin
Colours Green, Black Checked Sash, Yellow Sleeves, Checked Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
70of 11 TARE Fri3lJan20  1007m BM58 Good4 B Hodder 575 8  $16 Gangika 60.0kg 2.84L 57.68 22
50f10 INVE Wed 1Jan20 1010m BM58 Firm2 L Kilner 580 8 $8 Vivid Image 56.0kg 5.90L 59. 4 2
8of 12 SCON Fri13Decl9 900m CL3 Good3 B Hodder 540 6  $21 Fritz's Factor 55.5kg 5.01L 51.2 5
40f11 PORT Tue 26Nov19 1000m BM58 Good4 S Clenton 590 6 $6.50 Gold Rhapsody 57.0kg 2.88L 59.07 5 4
40f8 CESS  Mon 280ct19 900m CL3 Good3 B Hodder 540 3 $18 Hiemal 57.0kg 2.74L 49.89 4
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*  [EJ FRENCH COMMAND

’A 10 year old bay gelding (male)

Sire Court Command Dam Larvaleur
Breeder Reed Racing QId Pty Ltd
Owners H R Dew & P P Dew
Colours Purple, White Sash

Race Details Track
80of12 TARE Thu2Jan20 1300m BM66 Good3
1of8 WCPE Thu 26Dec19 1240m BM45 Good4
20of6  BVLE Sat30Nov19 1000m BM45 Good4
50f8 WCPE Sat190ctl9 1000m BM50 Good3

70f8 BOWR Sat21Sepl9 1000m LHTNG BEND BM75 Soft5

&

n INVINCIBLE TAMMY

5 year old bay mare (female)
Sire | Am Invincible Dam Miss Chaos
Breeder Mr D P Bentata

Jockey
P Payne

J Barrie

J Barrie
J Barrie

K Stanley

Owners D S Wagstaff & Tamaqi Park (Mgr: Ms R L Bolton)

Colours Purple, Grey Southern Cross, Striped Sleeves And Cap

Race Details Track

11 of 14 MUSW Mon 3Feb20 1000m BM58 Good4

10 of 11 WARW Wed 15Jan20 1000m BM70 Good4

11 of 13 GRAF  Tue 290ct19 1200m BM58 Good4

20f11 MURW Tue 150ct19 1100m F&M BM58 Good3

30f11 GRAF Tue1Octl9 1020m BM58 Soft6
el 10 J[17:)

» !' I‘. 8 year old bay mare (female)

(AR Sire Any Given Saturday Dam Pitchinette
Breeder Boomerang Breeding Pty Ltd
Owners P Cleal

Barrier 9
Prizemoney $202,645
W&P% 10-31

Trainer Hilary Dew
Jockey Jayden Barrie 56.5kg
Win Range 1000m - 1600m

Career 12 Mths 13:1-1-0 1stUp 8:0-0-0  2nd Up 8:1-1-0
137:14-14-15 Good 77:5-7-7  Soft 36:4-1-4 Heavy 17:4-3-4
Firm 3:1-2-0 Dist 36:1-6-2 Track 20:1-1-2  Trk/Dst 3:0-0-0
Jockey 3:1-1-0

Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400

540 11 $1011|%22§ibar Dancer 59.5kg 6.14L 4 6

620 4  $8 French Command 62.0kg 0.64L

1:13.63

62.0 3 $5.50 Miss Zinzin 57.0kg 0.35L 58.2

60.0 8  $10 Pleasure Bomb 55.5kg 1.42L 57.8

540 7  $61 Mr Snowman 54.0kg 6.28L 59.56 7 5
Trainer Dale Wagstaff Barrier 12
Jockey 56.5kg Prizemoney $83,915

Win Range 1000m - 1106m W&P% 11-41

Career 27:3-4-4 12 Mths 12:0-1-1 1stUp 6:1-0-2  2nd Up 5:0-2-1

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 19:2-3-2  Soft 6:1-1-2 Heavy 2:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 19:2-3-3 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:1-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
A Gibbons 57.5 13 $7.50 Escebee 56.5kg 6.88L 56.95 4 3
J1nr 53.0 5 $151 Yitai Synergy 57.5kg 5.20L 57.11 100 9
M Paget 58,5 1  $7 Triage 59.5kg 8471 1:10.27 32
E Atkinson 605 9 $5 Shinstar 56.0kg 1.84L 1:04.59 22
A Hyeronimus 585 5 $3.40 Magic Era 54.0kg 1.35L 59.55 1 1

Trainer Shane Everson Barrier 4

Jockey Olivia Pickering 54.0kg Prizemoney $154,425

Colours White, Blue Vertical Stripes, Red Armbands And Cap

Race Details Track
11 0f 12 COFF  Sun12Jan20 1305m F&M BM58 Good4
60of 7 BOWR Thu 26Dec19 1000m BM50 Good4
60of8 BALL  Fri15Nov19 1255m F&M BM58 Good3
1of12 GRAF Wed 6Novl9 1206m BM58 Good3
80of 13 GRAF  Tue 290ct19 1200m BM58 Good4

)

- STODDART
m 7 year old bay or brown gelding (male)

#% Sire Al Aseel Dam Articlesandorders

Breeder Meringo Stud Farm
Owners M P O'Neill & Meringo Stud (Mgr: A G Hartnell)
Colours Brown

Race Details Track
110f 12 TARE  Thu 2Jan20  1300m BM66 Good3
20f8 WCPE Thu26Decl9 1240m BM45 Good4
90f11 PORT Tue 26Nov19 1000m BM58 Good4
70f13 GRAF Tue 290ct19 1200m BM58 Good4
11 0f13 TARE  Fri 180ct19 1000m BM58 Good4

BET EASY
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Win Range 1000m - 1206m W&P% 10-38

Career 71:7-12-8 12 Mths 25:1-5-3 1st Up 5:1-0-0  2nd Up 5:0-0-2

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 44:5-5-5  Soft 21:1-5-3 Heavy 6:1-2-0

Jockey 58:6-10-7 Dist 17:2-1-2 Track 5:0-1-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
O Pickering 57.0 10 $411§9?6hern Wilderose 60.0kg 8.87L 4 4
0 Pickering 595 3 $12 Alshahhad 59.5kg 1.57L 58.67 6 6
O Pickering 58.0 3 $9.50 Shinstar 60.5kg 1.76L 1:16.41 6 6
0 Pickering 540 11  $26 Ilia 54.0kg 0.16L 1:10.19 22
0 Pickering 540 6  $10 Triage 59.5kg 6.36L 1:10.27 7 8

Trainer Michael P O'Neill Barrier 3

Jockey Jeff Kehoe 54.0kg Prizemoney $94,490

Win Range 1000m - 1240m W&P% 9-31

Career 55:5-8-4 12 Mths 15:0-1-0 1stUp 7:0-0-1  2nd Up 6:0-1-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 33:4-7-0  Soft 16:0-1-3 Heavy 6:1-0-1

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 23:3-2-2 Track 10:0-1-1  Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
L Blanch 540 10 $1011|%22§ibar Dancer 59.5kg 7.20L 12 12
L Blanch 605 8 $41:F1r3é(r)_13ch Command 62.0kg 0.64L
L Blanch 550 10  $61Gold Rhapsodys70kgazeLso0r 11 11
B Stower 55.5 5 $26 Triage 59.5kg 5.021 1:10.27 10 10
B Stower 565 2 1 7

$41 @re You Dreaming 56.5kg 4.83L
58.4
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*  F¥J TAKEN ON CHANCE
T—

4 year old bay mare (female)

Sire Hinchinbrook Dam Never Doubt Me
Breeder Mr L a Gilmore

Owners Mrs M M Godbolt & Mrs A A Thompson
Colours Yellow, Red Hoops, Dark Blue Cap

Race Details
80of12 TARE
40of 7 BOWR
60of 11 TARE
60of11 PORT
10 of 12 GRAF

Thu 2Jan20  1000m BM58
Thu 26Dec19 1000m BM50
Mon 2Dec19 1257m F&M BM58
Tue 26Nov19 1000m BM58
Wed 6Nov19 1206m BM58

WILD FORTUNE

3 year old bay or brown filly (female)

*  Sire Not a Single Doubt Dam Miss Opulence
Breeder Mr S Wilde

Owners S P Wilde & J R Rourke

Colours White, Red Stars

l"

o
kK

Race Details
4of6  WYNG
30f10 SCON
20f14 COFF
1of13 SCON
40of 7 GOSF

Mon 13Jan20 845m OPEN-BT

Fri 27Sepl9  1100m CL2

Sun 15Sep19 1012m BM58

Tue 27Aug19 900m MDN-SW
Mon 5Augl9 800m 3YF MDN-BT

BET EASY
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Track

Good3
Good4
Good4
Good4
Good3

Track
Good3
Good4
Good3
Good3
Soft6

Trainer Neil Godbolt Barrier 5

Jockey Darryl McLellan 54.0kg Prizemoney $91,405

Win Range 1000m - 1250m W&P% 9-26

Career 34:3-2-4 12 Mths 19:0-0-2 1st Up 41-1-0  2nd Up 4:0-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 23:0-0-4  Soft 9:2-2-0 Heavy 2:1-0-0

Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 19:1-2-3 Track 10:1-1-1  Trk/Dst 4:0-1-1
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
B Looker 540 6  $9 Capannello 62.0kg 5.04L 57.76 12 1
M Paget 5.0 2 $6 Alshahhad 59.5kg 1.08L 58.67 77
G Buckley 545 5 $3.90F Hasty Heart 58.0kg 2.63L 1:15.22 77
J Barrie 540 8  $21 Gold Rhapsody 57.0kg 3.58L 59.07 10 10
B Stower 540 10  $26 Ilia 54.0kg 2.88L 1:10.19 9 8

Trainer Kris Lees Barrier 1

Jockey Grant Buckley 60.0kg Prizemoney $22,825

Win Range 900m W&P% 33-100

Career 3:1-1-1 12 Mths 3:1-1-1 1stUp 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:1-1-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
L Cumberland  n/a Aytobe n/a 2.58L 50.65
A Gibbons 54.5 9 $2.60F Royal Eclipse 55.5kg 0.58L 1:04.52 6 7
A Gibbons 570 5 $2.90F Salad Dodger 59.0kg 1.36L 59.65 8 5
B Spriggs 545 1 $7.50 Wild Fortune 54.5kg 3.48L 52.39 1 1
A Gibbons n/a Pierro Rose n/a 5.24L 50.71
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Race 7 PANTHERS PORT MACQUARIE - MNCRA CHAMPIONSHIP PREVIEW -

CL 4 HCP 1206m

Prize $21,560. 1st $11,200. 2nd $3,900. 3rd $2,100. 4th $1,100. 5th $720. 6th $540. 7th $500. 8th $500. 9th $500.

10th $500.
Rail: +3m Entire
Straight: 370m.

Circumference: 1600m.

For: No age restriction. Benchmark Race. Class 4. No sex restriction. Handicap.
Gear Changes: 2. Texas Storm Concussion plates (front) again, 10. Cartel Tail chain first time, 12. Moana Marie
Tail chain first time, tongue tie first time

Horse
1. Foxy's Foxinator
2. Texas Storm
3. Dulette
4. Acoustix
5. Leogang
6. Straight Home
7. Carillon
8. Jamaican Dream
9. Magnalane
10. Cartel
11. Lady | Am
12. Moana Marie
13. Storm Attack
14. Neretva
15. Oakfield General
16. Budawang

BET EASY

Jockey

Ben Looker
Grant Buckley
Andrew Gibbons
Luke Rolls

Serg Lisnyy
Belinda Hodder

Louise Day
Matthew McGuren
Samantha Clenton
Darryl McLellan
Jeff Kehoe

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Trainer

Jenny Graham
Bob Milligan
Wayne Wilkes
Tas Morton
Damien Lane
Bob Milligan
Craig Martin
Paul Perry
Jenny Graham
Wayne Wilkes
Tracey Bartley
John Sprague
Wayne Wilkes
Grant Allard
Damien Lane
Tom Higgins

Last 10

s415532122
048545220
4551158593
110s32961s
3790955750
$6596037s8
$796s16114
2553119276
1126316650
0537159222
9504487452
0855565312
$522412s73
5245424241
0502502545
6785706425

Career
13:3-4-2
17:2-5-1
16:3-1-4
15:4-2-2
24:3-1-2
22:3-4-2
10:3-0-0
20:3-6-2
10:3-1-1
12:2-3-2
21:3-4-1
12:2-1-2
14:2-3-2

44:3-12-3
23:2-4-1
34:3-2-1

Prize
$86,575
$94,465
$81,979
$77,990

$103,115
$65,715
$68,565
$101,110
$43,440
$48,790
$98,315
$57,120
$75,945
$136,955
$77,280
$47,765

NSW: 5:35 pm

W%
23%
12%
19%
27%
13%
14%
30%
15%
30%
17%
14%
17%
14%

7%

9%

9%

VIC/TAS: 5:35 pm

QLD: 4:35 pm
NT: 4:05 pm
SA: 5:05 pm
WA: 2:35 pm

P%
69%
47%
50%
53%
25%
41%
30%
55%
50%
58%
38%
42%
50%
41%
30%
18%

Bar
10

Wgt
59
59

2 585

15
12
16
13
11

14

— O J4 B W o

58
58
58
57.5
575
57.5
57
56
55.5
56
55.5
55
54
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Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

16 6. Straight Home "ﬁ‘

15 4. Acoustix v
14 10. Cartel 'ﬂ‘

13 7. Carillon “H‘

12 5. Leogang ﬂ

NN Y

8. Jamaican Dream "H
1. Foxy's Foxinator "H

r.
.

-
—

o 3
—
o

S 15. Oakfield General "H‘
6, 8 11. Lady | Am 'ﬁ

-
gxr 7 14. Neretva "H

.
@ © 2. Texas Storm "H
a'k 5 9. Magnalane 'ﬂ‘

= 4 13. Storm Attack "a\
&\ 3 12. Moana Marie v

-
& 2 3. Dulette 'ﬁ‘
ey 1 16. Budawang “v

Rail position: +3m Entire Race Direction —>
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4 year old chestnut gelding (male)
Sire Foxwedge Dam Thebe

Breeder Geraghty Trust Pty Ltd
Owners Dale Miller (Mgr: A D Miller)

-m“ N FOXY'S FOXINATOR

Colours Black, Red Lightning Bolt And Sleeves, Black Cap, Red Lightning Bolt

Race Details
40f8 PMQ
40f11 TUNC

10f9  GRAF

4of6  BEAU
50f8 WARW

Fri 24Jan20  1000m OPEN-BT
Mon 9Dec19 1400m BM66

Mon 18Nov19 1410m CL3

Wed 300ct19 1000m OPEN-BT
Wed 15May19 1600m 3Y BM68

A TEXAS STORM

é *;) 5 year old brown gelding (male)
HH Sire All American Dam Stormy Empress
Breeder Pine Lodge Thoroughbreds

Barrier 10
Prizemoney $86,575
W&P% 23-69

Trainer Jenny Graham
Jockey Ben Looker 59.0kg
Win Range 1000m - 1512m

Career 13:3-4-2 12 Mths 8:2-3-1 1stUp 4:2-2-0  2nd Up 4:0-1-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 10:2-3-1  Soft 3:1-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 5:1-3-1  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 2:1-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
Good4 B Looker nfa 1 Lord Heron n/a 2.99L 1:00.76
Good4 A Bullock 610 5 $3.20F1I%g2§ibar Dancer 57.5kg 1.44L 6 7
Good3 M Mcguren 590 8 $3.501:F2(25§<¥1's Foxinator 59.0kg 1.41L 2 2
Good4 M Weir n/a Graff n/a 2.69L 59.49
Good4 R Dolan 56.0 7  $26 Fun Fact 61.5kg 5.30L 1:35.96 8 7
Trainer Bob Milligan Barrier 6
Jockey Grant Buckley 59.0kg Prizemoney $94,465

Owners Pine Lodge Thoroughbreds (Mgr: Mrs B | O'donnell)
Colours White, Red Diamonds, Striped Sleeves, Red Cap

Race Details
11 of 15 NEWC

40f10 NEWC
8of11 ROYA
50f13 NEWC
40f14 WYON

Sat 16Nov19

Sat 2Nov19
Sat 120ct19
Fri 20Sep19
Fri 6Sep19

1300m HIGHWAY-C3

1200m BMo64
1600m HIGHWAY-C3
1200m BM64
1100m SPRINGTIME

*  |BJ DULETTE

G 4 year old grey gelding (male)

Sire Epaulette Dam Davala
Breeder Kia Ora Stud Pty Ltd

Owners A Maguire, A J Morrison, G A Maguire, S G Morrison, T J Morrison, M R

Win Range 1000m - 1005m W&P% 12-47

Career 17:2-5-1 12 Mths 11:0-4-1 1stUp 3:2-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-1-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 13:1-3-1  Soft 3:0-2-0 Heavy 1:1-0-0

Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 4:0-2-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-1-0
Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
Good4 M Bennett 580 1 $181T1r70£)7hies Galore 54.0kg 5.01L 10 12
Good4 M Bennett 585 9 $4.80 Mr Plow 59.0kg 2.53L 1:09.86 9 10
Good4 G Boss 59.0 4 $7.50 Emanuela 56.0kg 5.30L 1:35.08 8 9
Good4 G Boss 600 6  $11 Asiago 54.5kg3.27L 1:10.63 5 5
Good4 K O'hara 570 3 $141%231I§‘1‘5ield Captain 61.5kg 3.49L 14 14

Trainer Wayne Wilkes Barrier 2

Jockey Andrew Gibbons 58.5kg Prizemoney $81,979

King, P Abric, S Cochran, D J Burgmann, J A Nematalla, L B Bartley, E W Auty, M

Green & River Street Fishing Club (Mgr: K P Brown)

Colours Green, Black Circles, Hooped Sleeves, Green Cap

Race Details
40f13 ROYA

30f8 TAR

50f14 ROSE
10f13 ROSE
1of11 TARE

Sat 11Jan20

Thu 2Jan20
Sat 13Jull9
Sat 29Jun19
Fri 7Jun19

1200m HIGHWAY-C3

1000m OPEN-BT
1400m HIGHWAY-C3
1400m HIGHWAY-C2
1250m CL1

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Track  Jockey

Good4 A Gibbons

Good3 A Gibbons nfa 3
Heavy8 S Weatherley
Heavy9 S Weatherley

Soft5

M Bennett

Win Range 1200m - 1400m W&P% 19-50

Career 16:3-1-4 12 Mths 7:2-0-0  1st Up 5:0-0-1  2nd Up 4:1-1-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:0-1-2 Soft 5:1-0-1 Heavy 2:1-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 9:2-1-2 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
56.5 8  $15 Assault'n'bathory 58.5kg 1.90L 4 4
1:09.78
Zoffany's Lad n/a 2.16L 58.07
57.5 14 $5.50F My Blue Jeans 56.5kg 1.50L 1:27.08 1 1
56.5 13 $19 Dulette 56.5kg 0.80L 1:27.48 33
59.0 5  $10 Dulette 59.0kg 0.64L 1:15.64 6 4
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= [ AcousTix

[g} 4 year old chestnut gelding (male)

Trainer Tas Mo

Jockey Luke Rolls 58.0kg

rton Barrier 15

Prizemoney $77,990

[ 4 J Win Range 1100m - 1250m W&P% 27-53
+e _J'IJ Sire Snitzel Dam Alberton Park
g;':ﬁgf:s"’é]M &ns Cm“h;dod‘?hh Moot Al Boncock gLy CATEET 15422 12MthsO31-1 1stUp 410 2nd Up 4:2-0-1
Bowcock e TR S O ATBREEE T T Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 11:4-0-2 Soft30-1-0  Heavy 1:0-1-0
Colours Pale Blue, Orange Maltese Cross, Sleeves And Cap Jockey 2:2-0-0  Dist 6:3-0-1 Track 3:1-0-0  Trk/Dst 3:1-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
1of9 PORT Wed1Jan20 1210m CL3 Good4 L Rolls 58.0 5 $3.30F Acoustix 58.0kg 0.28L 1:13.28 5 5
1of9 TARE Sun22Decl9 1250m BM66 Good3 L Rolls 555 7 $9 Acoustix 55.5kg 0.34L 1:14.24 22
13 0f 13 COFF  Thu 5Dec19  1000m CL2-SW Good4 G Mcdonnell  59.0 11 $265A7\I§§rnative Facts 57.0kg 10.28L 7 6
30f11 TARE Fri19ull9  1300m CG&E BM58 Good4 B Looker 60.5 5 $3F14?£e31ican Dream 58.5kg 1.72L
20f9 GRAF  Sun7jull9  1415m BM58 Heavy8 P Graham 600 6 $4.20 The Big Eater 57.0kg 1.56L 1:27.37 6 7
,‘ H LEOGANG Trainer Damien Lane Barrier 12
) Jockey Serg Lisnyy 58.0kg Prizemoney $103,115
gi)r/SaLro?]lﬁrgagagnflch% rgmﬁl%cer Win Range 1000m - 1100m W&P% 13-25
gll‘;:gfsr l\llljrizleAyLaw Mrs D L Evans, Mrs E Cock, Mrs K T Mulholland, B J Career 24:3-1-2 12 Mths 90-0-1 ~ 1st Up 6:1-0-0 2nd Up 5:0-1-0
Mulholland, LJohnson,' LE MthoIIand’, Mrs P M Mulholland, RJ MthoIIIand, we Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 16:2-1-1 Soft 5:1-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-1
Mulholland, K J Mchugh, B M Head, M J Evans, M J Cock, Mrs S A Finn, MrsM L Jockey 3:0-0-1  Dist 4:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Evans, J W Dent, Mrs C E O'connor, Miss T Mawkes & Ms C J Bradford
Colours Royal Blue, White Quarters, Red Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
30f11 TAMW Thu 23Jan20 1000m CL3 Good3 S Lisnyy 58.5 9  $81 Heaven's High 54.5kg 1.34L 56.93 9 8
70f11 GOSF Fri10Jan20  1000m BM64 Good4 T Wolfgram 56.5 5 $101 Bedtime Stories 56.5kg 2.69L 58. 72
90f12 BEAU Sat21Decl9 1150m CG&E BM64 Good3 S Lisnyy 575 2 $71 Snowzone 58.0kg 5.99L 1:06.99 1 1
10 of 10 NEWC Sun 1Dec19 1200m BM64 Good4 G Buckley 575 9  $26 Cinderconi 55.0kg 10.50L 1:10.1 8 10
90f10 SCON Thu 21Nov19 1100m CL3 Good3  J Hull 61.0 4  $26 Powertrain 555kg 5.94L 1:03.27 8 7
K n STRAIGHT HOME Trainer Bob Milligan Barrier 16
Jockey Belinda Hodder 58.0kg Prizemoney $65,715
- 6 yearold chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1400m - 1800m W&P% 14-41
M Sire Home On the Grange Dam Cafe de Jour J ’
(B)t;lsﬁgfsrC'\AJrSSwlaJi_leiir:’;SgTFell E Harrison, J R C Harrison & M Hamilton Career 223-4-2 12 Mths 70-0-1  1st Up 4:1-0-0 2nd Up 40-1-1
Colours Red, Gold Sleeves And Cab Firm 0:0-0-0 G?od 14:2-2-1  Soft 7:0-2-1 Heavy 1:1-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
6of 14 WYON Fri 6Sepl9  1600m BM64 Good4 K O'hara 570 7 $18 Temprado 60.0kg 4.12L 1:37.96 10 10
50f10 TARE Sun18Augl9 2000m TAREE CUP Good3 P Graham 540 9  $81 Hogmanay 54.5kg 3.66L 2:03.05 9 7
90f15 COFF ThulAugl9 1600m COFFS CUP Soft5 B Hodder 540 15 $2011L3%v5c395hack Baby 54.0kg 6.85L 14 12
60f10 COFF  Sun2ljull9 1415m CL3 Soft5 B Hodder 605 3 9§21 Rdgue Missile 56.5kg 2.84L 1:27.88 7 6
12 0f 12 NEWC Sat6Jull9  1860m BM64 Soft5 B Spriggs 60.0 3 $15Hand It In 61.0kg 18.36L 1:56.39 10 12
A CARI I.I.ON Trainer Craig Martin Barrier 13
. Jockey 57.5kg Prizemoney $68,565
5 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1300m - 1500m W&P% 30-30
. =¥ Sire Bernardini Dam Angelus
preeder Iaag‘f(yeatmg Career 103-0-0 12 Mths 30-0-0  1stUp3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:1-0-0
Colours Red, Green Hoops, Red Sleeves, White Armbands And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 7:2-0-0 Soft 2:1-0-0 Heavy 1.0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
20f9  TAMW Tue 28Jan20 1000m OPEN-BT Good4 A Morgan n/a Farmer's Friend n/a 0.38L 59.02
70f10 SCON  Fri 250ctl9  1400m CL3 Good4 B Stower 580 5 $6 Normality 55.5kg 6.89L 1:23.45 6 6
70f9  TAMW Mon 30Sep19 1000m OPEN-BT Good3 B Stower n/a Screen Shot n/a 6.78L 57.5
90f13 ROSE Sat14Sepl9 1400m HIGHWAY-C3 Good4 K Mcevoy 56.5 9 $14 Haames 56.0kg 2.50L 1:24.51 2 13
60of9 TAMW Fri30Augl9 1200m TAMW RUSH BM81 Good3 B Stower 540 1  $11 Folkstone 54.0kg 2.90L 1:10.39 9 8
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® B} JAMAICAN DREAM

» j 4 year old chestnut gelding (male)
Sire Dream Ahead Dam Jamaican Dancer
Breeder Mrs S Bissett

Barrier 11
Prizemoney $101,110
W&P% 15-55

Trainer Paul Perry
Jockey Louise Day 57.5kg
Win Range 1000m - 1300m

Owners P M Perry, W Pantel, P L Priestley, Mrs J M Priestley, P W Burgess, G W C-areer 20:3-6-2 12 Mths 102-2-1 1st Up 41-0-0 2nd Up 039

Frazer & JHPC Ownership Group (Mgr: P Joyce) Firm 1:0-0-1 Good 18:3-5-1  Soft 1:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Colours Yellow, Black Sash, Armbands And Cap Jockey 0:0-0-0 Dist 9:1-2-1 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
20f7 TARE Mon13Jan20 1250m BM66 Good3 S Clenton 59.0 1 $7.50 So Shy 58.5kg 0.51L 1:12.64 33
50f9 TARE Sun22Dec19 1250m BM66 Good3 S Clenton 590 3 $7 Acoustix 55.5kg 1.78L 1:14.24 4 5
6of 7 GOSF Wed 27Nov19 800m OPEN-BT Softs  E Weiszbach n/a Lashes n/a 5.60L 48.12
30f9 QUIR  Tue13Augl9 1200m BM66 Firm2 A Bullock 59.0 4 $2.35F Call Me Brad 61.5kg 2.56L 1:08.7 6 6
l1of11 TARE  Mon 29Jull9 1250m CL2 Good3 S Clenton 575 3 $1.45F1J?mgican Dream 57.5kg 0.03L 4 3

n MAG NALANE Trainer Jenny Graham Barrier 5

Jockey Matthew McGuren 57.5kg Prizemoney $43,440

4 year old chestnut gelding (male)
Sire Magnus Dam Songbird Lane
Breeder Mrs S E van Kerkhoff

“' I‘

Win Range 1100m - 1257m W&P% 30-50

Owners Mrs S E Van Kerkhoff, G C Van Kerkhoff, J E Sutherland & Mrs L E Career 10:3-1-1 12 Mths 103-1-1 1st Up 20-0-0 2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Sutherland ' ' Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:3-1-1 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, Yellow Braces, Red Sleeves, Silver Armbands, Yellow Cap Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 5:1-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
30f8 PMQ Fri24Jan20  1000m OPEN-BT Good4 M Mcguren nfa 3 Lord Heron n/a 2.63L 1:00.76
1of1l TARE Sun22Decl9 1250m CL3 Good3 A Bullock 56.5 2 $1.85F Magnalane 56.5kg 1.41L 1:12.38 5 3
1of12 TARE Mon 2Dec19 1257m CG&E BM58 Good4 A Bullock 59.0 3 $1.85F Magnalane 59.0kg 2.17L 1:14.82 5 5
20f7 GRAF  Mon 18Nov19 1206m CG&E CL1 Good3 L Rolls 575 4 $4.80 Invincore 60.5kg 0.01L 1:10.82 3 3
60of 14 GRAF Mon 210ct19 1100m CG&E CL1 Good3 B Looker 58.0 11 $4.60 Moonhawk 55.5kg 2.30L 1:03.57 7 8
1 CARTEL Trainer Wayne Wilkes Barrier 14
- Jockey Samantha Clenton 57.0kg Prizemoney $48,790
* 5 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1000m W&P% 17-58
—— < Sire Street Boss Dam Dee Dee Miss
Breeder Tosca Farm Syndicate . . . .
Owners Ms J R Baker )é( Tosca Farm (Mgr: J H Mann) C'areer. 122-3-2 12 Mth.s 41-0-1 1Ist UP 42-0-1  2nd Up ?%.0—1—0
Colours Yellow, Black Maltese Cross Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:0-2-2 Soft 3:2-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-2-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
6of7 TARE Mon 13Jan20 1000m CL3 Good3 A Gibbons 585 2 $13 Iconic Star 54.5kg 3.67L 57.29 5 4
30f9 TARE Mon 13May19 1000m CL3 Good4 A Gibbons 595 3 $4 Kate's Pearl 54.0kg 1.97L 58.3 4
70f8 NEWC Thu21Marl9 1200m CG&E CL2 Good4 T Wolfgram 55.5 4 $5.50 Trumbull 56.5kg 7.18L 1:10.01 6 6
1of8 TARE Mon 25Feb19 1000m BM66 Soft5 T Wolfgram 575 5 $3.40 Cartel 57.5kg 1.63L 58.29 3 4
90f14 MUSW Tue 230ct18 1750m CL1-SW Good4 S Guymer 500 7 $2.40F1I-£I‘3r115m00n Ballad 55.5kg 4.58L 5 4
I. ADY I AM Trainer Tracey Bartley Barrier 8
Jockey Darryl McLellan 56.0kg Prizemoney $98,315

n ‘# 5 year old bay or brown mare (female)
Sire | Am Invincible Dam Lady Charlotte
Breeder Mr M J O'donnell

Win Range 1200m - 1350m W&P% 14-38

Owners M 0'Donnell, Hill Thoroughbred Breeding (Mgr: K Hill) C'areer 21341 12 Mths 50-0-0  1st Up 6:0-0-0 2nd Up 41-1-0
Colours Cream, Dark Green FF Brand And Armbands Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 16:3-2-1  Soft 5:0-2-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 9:2-1-1 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-1-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
90f11 TAMW Thu23Jan20 1000m CL3 Good3  E Meredith 570 10  $14 Heaven's High 54.5kg 6.27L 56.93 g8 10
1of7  WYNG Mon 13Jan20 1000m OPEN-BT Good3 J Parr n/a Lady | Am n/a 1.53L 1:00.47
150f 15 SUNS  Fri 31Mayl9 1400m BM62 Good4 J Lloyd 570 6 $3.40F Savvy Rock 58.0kg 17.40L 1:25.05 10 7
40f10 EAGL Wed IMay19 1300m F&M BM65 Good4 J Orman 57.5 4 $3.90F Vienna Moon 56.5kg 2.10L 1:18.06 5 5
4of 7 IPSW  Wed 10Apr19 1100m F&M BM65 Good4 J Lloyd 58.0 5 $2.30F Smartypy 59.0kg 2.90L 1:05.16 5 5
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1 MOANA MARIE Trainer John Sprague Barrier 3
Jockey Jeff Kehoe 55.5kg Prizemoney $57,120
@ 4 year old bay mare (female) Win Range 1200m - 1400m W&P% 17-42
! Sire Uncle Mo Dam Star Leader
Breeder Mr T Hartle . . . .
Owners P White & ,\er RE O'brien C.areer. 12:2-1-2 12 Mths'6.0—O—1 1st UR 4.0-0-1  2nd Up 1.1.1—0—0
Colours Hot Pink, White Stars And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 11:2-0-2  Soft 1:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 4:1-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f7 TAR  Fri3lJan20  1000m OPEN-BT Good4 B Looker nfa 1 Casino Mondial n/a 432L 59.16
10 of 12 PORT  Fri10Jan20  1106m F&M BM58 Good4 A Taylor 640 10  $15Island Grange 60.5kg 8.68L 1:06.2 8 6
80f9 COFF Mon 30Dec19 1005m CL2 Good3 M Bennett 595 5 $13 Elle's Nel 56.5kg 3.37L 58.95 8 9
50f11 BEAU Thu5Sepl9 1350m CL3 Good4 D Mclellan 57.5 3 $11 Belle de Vega 57.0kg 4.68L 1:20.48 5 5
50f9 MUSW Sun 25Augl9 1280m F&M BM66 Good3 A Bullock 61.0 5 $3.40F Belle de Vega 58.0kg 4.67L 1:15.41 7 5
& Trainer Wayne Wilkes Barrier 4
- STORM ATTACK Jockey 56.0kg Prizemoney $75,945
S 4 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1400m - 1425m W&P% 14-50
=== Sire Supreme Class Dam Dominant Lover
gwﬁgfsrxrlf/lmsGRSanlc}r: Mrs L Ford, Miss C Waters, S R Whitehouse, Mrs M Career 14.2-3-2 12 Mths 81-3-1  1st Up 3:0-1-0 2nd Up 31-0-1
Waters & G L Waters. ' ' ' ' Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 13:2-3-1  Soft 1:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours White, Purple Hoops, Purple Cap With White Lightning Bolt Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f8 NEWC Sat190ctl9 1400m CL2 Good4 B Spriggs 550 8 $9 Pandano 58.5kg 4.771 1:23.53 22
20f14 ROSE Sat28Sepl9 1500m HIGHWAY-C2 Good4 J Ford 565 9 $8 But | Know 53.0kg 1.50L 1:30.16 33
20f13 ROSE Sat14Sepl9 1400m HIGHWAY-C3 Good4 J Ford 530 1  $11 Haames 56.0kg 0.10L 1:24.51 33
40f11 KEMP Mon 2Sep19 1450m BM66 Good3 L Day 55.5 3 $3F Mister Mcllroy 56.0kg 1.59L 1:25.88 6 6
1of14 TARE  Fri16Augl9 1400m CL2 Good3 A Gibbons 550 2 $2.80 Storm Attack 55.0kg 1.20L 1:24.86 2 1
) Trainer Grant Allard Barrier 7
4 e ) N ERETVA Jockey 55.5kg Prizemoney $136,955
o B 7 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range 1100m - 1206m W&P% 7-41
¥~ ¥ Sire Ready's Image Dam Sasheen
g;sﬁgfsr h‘%ollg;agm(a v Allard Career 44312:3 12 Miths 10230 15t Up 60-10  2nd Up 60-1-1
Colours Yellow, Red Star, Dark Blue And Yellow Hooped Sleeves, Red Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 31:1-9-3 Soft 12:2-3-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 11:2-2-0 Track 8:2-3-0 Trk/Dst 4:2-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f12 TARE Thu2Jan20  1300m BM66 Good3 B Looker 580 6 $4.401Dlgr31§ibar Dancer 59.5kg 4.28L 8 10
20f11 TARE  Sun22Decl9 1250m CL3 Good3 L Day 56.5 1  $10 Magnalane 56.5kg 141L 1:12.38 8§ 7
40f9 PORT Tue26Novl9 1200m BM66 Good4 L Day 575 1 $6.50 Mr Grumpy 60.5kg 3.48L 1:11.98 5 5
1of8 BEAU Mon 11Nov19 800m OPEN-BT Good4 L Day n/a Neretva n/a 0.40L 47.86
40f10 PORT Mon 20May19 1100m BM66 Soft6 B Looker 58.0 4 $3.50F Dual Escape 59.5kg 1.81L 1:06.17 9 9
T OAKFI EI.D GEN ERAI. Trainer Damien Lane Barrier 9
} = Jockey 55.0kg Prizemoney $77,280
" 6yearold chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1400m - 1500m W&P% 9-30
- Sire Ad Valorem Dam Oakfield Star
g;sﬁgfsr E'}\",[AEC“I(":HC;‘;”Z'Q Career232-4-1 12 Mths 6:02-0 1stUp5:0-2-1  2nd Up 4:0-0-0
Colours Lime Green, Gold Maltese Cross Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 14:1-4-1  Soft 9:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 4:0-1-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
10 of 11 NEWC Sat 8Feb20  1200m CI2 Soft5 A Morgan 540 4 $41.001C%34T6he White Turf 59.0kg 5.61L 5 5
40of 7 BEAU Mon 30Dec19 1000m OPEN-BT Good3  J Hull n/a Special Reward n/a 4.53L 1:00.39
40of 7 WYNG Fri20Decl9 845m OPEN-BT Good4 D Mclellan n/a Special Reward n/a 3.26L 49.95
10 of 13 NEWC Tue 7Mayl9 1500m CG&E BM64 Good4 G Buckley 56.0 10  $13 Vega de Lago 57.0kg 9.951 1:30.31 2 2
20f8 NEWC Thu 18Aprl9 1600m CL2 Good4 G Buckley 540 2 $26 Stardome 58.0kg 0.24L 1:37.65 1 1
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- BU DAWANG Trainer Tom Higgins Barrier 1
- Jockey 54.0kg Prizemoney $47,765
6 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range 1110m - 1200m W&P% 9-18
Sire Ready's Image Dam Manhattan Project
Breeder Goodwood Farm . . . .
Owners T J Higgins & A M Lee C‘areer. 34:3-2-1 12 Mths'7.0—O—O 1st UR 6:0-1-0  2nd Up .5.0—0—0
Colours White, Black Sleeves, Quartered Cap Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 21:1-2-0  Soft 9:2-0-1 Heavy 3:0-0-0
Jockey 0:0-0-0  Dist 17:2-1-0 Track 14:3-2-1  Trk/Dst 7:2-1-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
60f14 PORT Fri24Jan20  1100m BM66 Good4 M Weir 540 2 $26 Salad Dodger 59.0kg 3.07L 1:05.52 12 13
70f12 PORT Fri10Jan20  1106m CG&E BM58 Good4d M Weir 55.5 12 $9.50 Gironde 56.5kg 4.87L 1:06.36 11 11
80f10 PORT Wed 1Jan20 1110m BM50 Good4 J Golden 600 8  $13 Dr Demon 60.0kg 3.05L 1:07.26 7 5
30of6 TAR  Sun22Decl9 1000m OPEN-BT Good3 M Partridge nfa 4 Fair Dinkum n/a 5.40L 57.65
70f13 COFF  Tue12Marl9 1400m CG&E BM58 Good4 T Treichel 570 7  $12 Argyll Bay 57.0kg 5.83L 1:23.88 1 13
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